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
Close to the clubhouse, pool, 
beach, and lake. Great opportunity. 

E X E C U T I V E FAMILY H O M E . 

Spend your winter evenings sharing 
a wonderfully warm fireplace. Enjoy 
a large floor plan with room to 
entertain. Gleaming hardwood 
floors, 4 bedrooms & 2.5 baths. 
Private study. Master suite with 
private bath and more! $314,900 
(32SNO) 

GREAT LOCATION! This is what 
you've been waiting for! 3-
bedroom, 2.5 bath brick Colonial 
backing to a wooded park like 
commons area. Formal living and 
dining rooms, vaulted ceilings, 
skylights, family room, fireplace, 
open kitchen with hardwood floor 
and eating area. Doorwall to the 
cedar deck. £284.900 (005FQ) 

B E A U T I F U L 2-STORY C O N D O . 3 

bedrooms, 2.5 baths and over 
1500 sq. ft. in a fantastic location! 
Dramatic cathedral ceiiings in 2 
bedrooms, gorgeous wood deck, 
attached 2 car garage, security 
system, 1st floor laundry, full 
basement and updated bath. The 
list goes on and on! $224,900 
(294AM) 

ATTENTION 1ST T IME B U Y E R S ! 

Excellent starter, home, all 
appliances included. $1000.00 
offered to buyers for carpet 
replacement. Some major updates 
completed, Good location. 
Plymouth-Canton Schools. 
Motivated seller. $209,900 
(217HA) 

L IVONIA C O N T E M P O R A R Y . 

29725 Mark Lane, N. of 6 Mile, W. 
of Middiebelt. 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath 
home features hardwood floors, 
vaulted ceiiings, family room w/ 
huge doorwall opening to newer 
patio & beautifully landscaped 
fenced yard. Study, great kitchen/ 
dining, basement, oarport & 1 car 
oarage. $207,000 (725MA) 

S T U N N I N G N O R T H V I L L E 
ESTATE.- Treed court setting w/ 
paver patios, deck & serene views. 
Over 6000 sq. ft. w/the prof. fin. 
walkout w/media rm/home theatre/ 
sound setup, study, 5 BR/4,5 BA, 
island kitchen w/granite counters, 
butlers pantry & nook. Lux. master. 
Backup generator & 3 car gar. 
$775.000 (847MC) 

W E L C O M I N G C O L O N I A L . 435 
Robyn Drive, E. of Lilley, S. of Ford. 
You'll feel right at home the 
moment you step into this 3 
bedroom, 1.5 bath colonial. Formal 
living room, outstanding kit/dinette 
overlooks the family room w/ 
fireplace. Partially finished 
basement, deck type patio, fenced 
- " ' 0 ) • 

W E S T L A N D R A N C H ! Spac ious 3 
bedroom home with over 1400 sq. 
ft. New oak kitchen, hardwood 
floors, newer carpeting and a 
freshly painted interior. Huge 
family room, all appliances, 2 car 
garage plus a carport, close to the 
park, schools, & shopping. 
$145,000 (932WA) 

C A N T O N C O L O N I A L . Located 
across from park-this 4 bedropm, 
2-1/2 bath home features a large 
kitchen w/nook, family room w/ 
fireplace, 1st floor laundry, 
attached 2-car garage. Patio & 
sprinklers. Includes appliances too! 
Call now to walk through! $279,900 
(529BR) 

m 

B U R S T I N G W I T H U P D A T E S ! 
Updated soaring 2-story ceiling in 
the great rm w/lighted ceiling fan & 
decorative wall lights. Updated 
bath w/flberglass tub enclosure & 
ceramic floor. Kit. w/nat. wood cab,, 
vinyi floor & stainless sinks. Re-
wired w/updated electrical, 
insulated windows & more. 
$135,000 (931 BA) 

S H A R P C O N D O IN T A Y L O R ! 
Former model home with 2 
bedrooms and 1 bath completely 
renovated in 1999. Open floor 
plan, solid oak doors and oak 
kitchen, vaulted ceilings, bath with 
dual sinks and whirlpool tub. Brick 
patio and nice landscaping. 
$129,900 (433K1) 

DECIS IONS, DECIS IUNS. . . Can ' t 
decide whether to lease or buy? 
this beautiful 3 BR/2.5 BA condo 
gives you a choice! Great Canton 
location with award winning 
schools. Family room with soaring 
ceilings & fireplace, roomy kitchen 
with nook, & tasteful neutrai decor. 
$1,400 lease or purchase at 
$219,900 (245MO) 

PRIVATE W O O D E D LOT. Open , 
flowing floor plan features .2-story 
foyer, spacious great room, library, 
1st floor master suite, finished 
basement w/fuli bath, kitchen 
includes quality appliances, and a 
large deck that overlooks a pond. 
$399,900 (549FO) 

SIMPLY E L E G A N T . Enviable 
Dearborn Bungalow with 3 
bedrooms with the private master 
on the second floor and 2.5 baths. 
Formal living and dining room 
combo with a fantastic galley style 
kitchen. Sun porch, finished 
basement, brick paver patio and 
more. Very tastefully done. 
$209,900 (442RO) 

N E W Y E A R S P E C I A L Super 
opportunity in Canton with award 
winning schools! 4 bedrooms, new 
wood floors In the foyer, kitchen & 
dining room. Spend those cold 
winter nights beside the cozy 
fireplace and the summer nights in 
the huge back yard! $214,900 
(645WE) 

A C R E A G E IN T H E CITY. Jte of 

privacy on this 2.04 acre lot with 
plenty of mature trees on a private 
drive. Possession at closing. This 
home has 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
and 2 fireplaces with a family room 
and den. 2200 square feet with 
generous room sizes. $235,000 
(8000A) 

EB. 
REALTOR® 

All Real Estate 
Companies are not the same 

DISCOVER THE DIFFERENCE 
PROFESSIONALISM • SATISFACTION • RESULTS 

Visit us on our 
W e b S i t e . . . 

w w w . c b p r e f e r r e d . c o m 

M O R T G A G E FINANCING 

We'll beat any lender's Guaranteed loan decision the 
price, or pay you $250* same day you apply or we 

pay you $250 

1-888-895-2536 
Toll Free 

NORTHVILLE/NOVI CANTON 
(248) 305-6090 (734) 392-6000 

FARMINGTON WESTLAND/GARDEN CITY PLYMOUTH LIVONIA 
(248)478-6022 (734)392-6000 (734)459-6000 (734)425-6060 

http://www.meadowbrooktownhomes.info
http://www.cbpreferred.com
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COLDWELL BANKER 
SCHWEITZER REAL ESTATE 

A L L E N P A R K $149 ,900 

Great 3 Bdrm Brick Bungalow! 
With breakfast nook & formal 
dining room, hardwood floors, 
updated kitchen, finished 
basement w/half bath also wet bar 
& natural frpl. (BGN17CAR) 888-
870-9123 

A N N A R B O R $ 1 6 9 , 9 0 0 

Immaculate Home! Impressive 
floor plan, numerous upgrades. 
Oak kitchen, spindle staircase, 
wood foyer, laundry rm cabinets. 
Situated on premium wooded lot 
with a spectacular 16x12 deck. 
BGP-47VH 888-870-9127 

B E V E R L Y H I L L S $ 1 4 9 , 9 0 0 

Great Opportunity! For investor, 
builder, or 1st time buyer. 2br, 1 
bath, updated kitchen, garage, 
Birmingham Schools. Land contact 
possible. (BGN28KIR) 888-870-
9123 

B L O O M F I E L D $ 1 4 0 , 0 0 0 

Endless Possibilities! Updates 
galore, formal living/dining rms, 
family rm w/frpl, new kitchen, hdwd 
firs, bsmnt, 2 car attached garage, 
fenced yard. Hurry! (BGN6ODOR) 
888-870-9123 

B L O O M F I E L D H I L L S $ 4 2 5 , 0 0 0 

All The Bells & Whistles! 3br 
Ranch w/lst floor laundry, updated 
kitchen, 3 car garage, finished 
basement, central vacumn, 
hardwood floors & more! 
(BGN17ALD) 888-870-9123 

B R I G H T O N $ 3 1 5 , 0 0 0 

Wow! Great family sub w/nature 
trails.. Immaculate home with open 
floor plan.4 br, 2.5 baths, neutral 
decor, Ceramic baths, whirlpool 
tub. Inground sprinklers. 
(BGSLY02CLA) 888-870-9131 

C A N T O N $ 3 1 8 , 9 0 0 

Country in the City! Spacious 4 
BR, 2.5 BA brick colonial on a 
private dr. Lg kit & nook w/Pergo 
floors. Gigantic Fam Rm w/2-way 
FP into LR. New carpet t/o. New 
Wallside wnds. New furnace. BGP-
63Che 888-870-9127 

C A N T O N $294 ,900 

Spectacular Setting! Stunning 
cape cod. Golf course community. 
Open fir plan. Dream kitchen. 
Volume clg in GR w/2-story 
wndws. 2 BR upstairs w/full bath & 
add'l loft. Glamorous master suite. 
BGP-88Cle 888-870-9127 

C A N T O N $ 2 1 9 , 9 0 0 

Fantastic Home! All dressed up for 
you to move into. Lots of updates 
in the past 2 years, 3br, 1.5 bath, 
liv rm, fam rm w/frpl, part.finished 
bsmnt. Great Location, close to 
schools. (BGN01VER) 888-870-
9123 

C A N T O N $ 1 9 9 , 9 0 0 

Updated Colonial. Lg oak Kitchen 
open to FR w/fireplace. New 
Dimensional Shingles,vinyl siding. 
Newer furnace and c/a, vinyl 
windows. Updated Baths. Large 
Master w/ walk-in closet. 
OEL25MER 888-870-9105 

C A N T O N $354 ,900 

New Construction Great open floor 
plan, bay wndws, side entry 3-car 
garage. Located on large private 
court in Woodcreek Sub. 
Completion in time for the holidays. 
Choices still available. 
OEL49WOO 888-870-9105 

• J * 

C A N T O N $ 2 1 9 , 9 0 0 

Better Than New-ranch Condo 
Backing To Dnr Protected Area. 
Cathedral Ceiling In The Great 
Room,with 2 Skylights. Large 
Deck , 2-car Attached Garage. 
Bright Open Floor Plan. 
OEL66CHE 888-870-9105 

D E A R B O R N H T S $ 1 3 4 , 9 0 0 

Tree Lined Street! Brick ranch in 
great location! 3 bdrms, 2 full 
baths, updated kitchen, hardwood 
floors. Finished basement, 2 car 
garage, large deck. School of 
choice. Not in flood zone. BGP-
52Car 888-870-9127 

D E A R B O R N H T S $ 8 9 , 9 0 0 

Ford Road/Telegraph Location! 
Seller will help with closing costs, 2 
bedroom, dining room, 2 car 
garage on corner lot! Close to 
everything. Some work needed, 
but mostly great! BGP-01Dre 888-
870-9127 

D E A R B O R N H T S $218 ,900 

1,300 sq. ft. ranch on double lot w/ 
huge Backyard! New furnace & A/ 
C(02), new Fla Room windows & 
door(01). 2 fireplaces, freshly 
painted, hrdwd/carpet. Prof, fin. 
Basement, QEL05ROU 886-870-

"9105 

D E T R O I T $ 6 9 , 9 0 0 

Outstanding, 4 Bdrm, 1 Full Bath & 
2 Half Baths. Updates Everywhere: 
New Roof, Vinyl Trim, Gutters, 
Updated Kitchen W/ Oak Cabinets, 
New Celling & Fir, Many Rooms 
With New Carpet, Fresh Paint T/O. 
Clean! Fnshd Bsmt. 0EL880RE 
888-870-9105 

D E T R O I T $52 ,000 

Hardwood Floors. A Possible Doll 
House. Basement Has Some 
Minor Moisture And The Home Is 
Priced Accordingly. Seller Will Pull 
City Certs, buyer To Sign Acr And 
Assume City Certs. OELQ6ART 
888-870-9105 

D E T R O I T $93 ,500 

Move in condition,neutral decor. 
Updates include newer carpeting, 
porch,driveway, awnings,C/A,water 
heater. Lrg Mstr BR includes 
Sitting Room/Office. 2 1/2 car 
Garage. OEL66PLA 888-870-
9105 

F A R M I N G T O N H I L L S $ 2 8 4 , 0 0 0 

Extremely Well Cared for 4br 
Ranch Condo! Overlooking heavily 
treed yard. Gorgeous finished 
basement w/walkout, jacuzzi tub, 
wine cellar & more. (BGN11MEA) 
888-870-9123 

F A R M I N G T O N H I L L S $ 1 4 4 , 9 0 0 

Spacious 3bdrm, 2 full bath 
Ranch! With 2.5 car garage. 
Located on an oversized lot in 
Farmington School district. Large 
kitchen, separate living rm & 
dining rm, c/a & more. 
(BGN20TUL) 888-870-9123 

G A R D E N C I T Y $ 1 4 7 , 5 0 0 

An Absolute Dollhouse! This 
impeccably well kept home offers 
lots of room & has a family room, 3 
bdrms, 2 baths, a den & an 
oversized 2 car garage. 
(BGN74FLO) 888-870-9123 

Vacan 

L I V O N I A $165 ,000 

Great Investment Opportunity in 
N.W. Livonia! Main house offers 3 
bedrooms & 2 baths. Apartment 
over garage offers 1 bedroom & 1 
bath. Both city certified. 
(BGN35WES) 888-870-9123 

L I V O N I A $ 1 5 9 , 9 0 0 

Great PricelClean & Neat 3 Bdrm, 
1 Bath Brick Ranch W/alum trim in 
"Livonia Estates". Lg LR W/picture 
Window. Nice Kitchen W/eating 
Space & All Appliances. Partly 
Finished Bsmt W/glass Block 
Windows, Washer & Dryer, C/A, 
Vinyl Windows, Updated Electrical 

L I V O N I A $164 ,900 

3 BR brick ranch. LR w/plcture 
wndw. Updated kit w/oak cabs, 
sink, counters & flooring. Addl 
updates: Bath fixtures, neutral 
carpet t/o, vinyl wndws, GFA 
furnace, copper plumbing. Electric 
service, steel entry doors. 
QEL90HAT 

M I L F O R D $69 ,900 

Build your dream home on this 
beautiful wooded 2 acre parcel 
backing to small 5 acre lake! Able 
to have walkout basement if 
desired. Close to historic Milford 
village and e-ways.(BGSLYVLWIL) 
888-870-9131 

N O R T H V I L L E $ 3 9 5 , 0 0 0 

Stunning 2002 built condo over 
2500 sq ft. 3BR 2.5 bath gas FP 
Gourmet island kitchen master w/ 
jacuzzi/sep shower pella windows 
basement 2 car att garage 1st floor 
laundry. (BGSLY26ASP) 888-870-
9131 

N O R T H V I L L E $ 2 3 9 , 0 0 0 

Excellent location. Walking 
distance to town. Completely 
remodeled inside and out. 
Extremely clean and inviting. 
Possible 3 bedroom bungelow w/ 2 
full baths. Great home!! 
(BGSLY02YER) 888-870-9131 

P L Y M O U T H $ 5 4 9 , 0 0 0 

What A Beauty! One acre wooded 
lot! Well maintained & updated. 
Open floor plan w/granite cntr tops 
& hdwd firs. Casement wndws, cer 
tile, lots of reeessed lites. Fin bsmt 
w/poss 2 brs. BGP-OOBet 888-870-
9127 

"3m 

us 
P L Y M O U T H $529 ,900 

Exceptional Brick Colonial! Low 
traffic court setting. Estate size lot. 
Spacious kitchen & nook w/granite 
countertops. Prof fin lower level w/ 
kit-bar, half bath, kids play area, 
family room & more. BGP-60Fei 
888-870-9127 

P L Y M O U T H $ 4 3 9 , 0 0 0 

New Affordable Construction in 
Plymouth! On small lake w/ 
stonecast FP, cherry cbnt, granite 
cntrs. Custom mlds & trim. 
Brazilian hdwd firs. Ceramic BA & 
iaundry, 4BR, 2.5BA, daylight 
bsmt. BGP-OOEIm 888-870-9127 

P L Y M O U T H $419 ,900 

Be one with Nature on 2.6 Wooded 
Acres! Huge kitchen & informal 
dining room. Lrg great room w/ 
cozy fireplace. Andresen windows, 
new siding, many upgrades. Hurry 
on this beauty. (BGN64MAR) 888-
870-9123 

P L Y M O U T H $249 ,900 

3BR, 2BA bungalow. Spacious 
master bedroom w/master bath. 
Living Rm w/hdwd firs & coved 
ceiling. Updated kit '02, new CA 
'02, new roof '01. Award winning 
landscaping. BGP-25Art 888-870-
9127 

P L Y M O U T H $ 2 0 0 , 0 0 0 

Holiday Shopping? Fabulous 
Home w/ceramic tile foyer, 
updated kitchen open to living, 
finished lower level, hdwd in all 
bdrms, 2.5 car garage, huge 
fenced yard. WOW! (BGN49SPI) 
888-870-9123 

R E D F O R D $57 ,500 

Ground Level Condo. Low Assoc. 
Fee Inc Heat, Water & Maint. Lg 
Master Bdrm W/WIC. Common 
Pool. Extra Storage & Laundry 
Located In Common Basement, 
immediate Occupancy. Short Term 
Lease Available. Assigned Parking. 
OEL20JQY 888-870-9105 

R O S E V I L E $ 1 6 4 , 9 0 0 

All brick 3BR/2B ranch built in 
1998. Neutral decor. LR with 
cathedral ceilings. Large Kitchen 
w/breakfast Nook, ceramic tile & 
oak cabinets. Fuli basement. Must 
See!! OEL75BER 888-870-9105 

4*01 

S A L E M $84 ,900 

Beautiful 6.96 acres in Salem Twp.. 
Posssible engineered field needed. 
No splits available per twp. 
(BGSLYV/LCUR) 888-870-9131 

S O U T H L Y O N $ 4 2 8 , 9 0 0 S O U T H LYON $137 ,000 

Location, location, location., Own a 55+ Adult co-op. immaculate 1st 
little bit of country with a touch of floor has large oak kitchen, formal 
class! 2 1/2 acres - 4 bdrms. Great dining Florida rm+patio. Finished 
1st fir master suite. Open floor plan LL w/family rm, bath+guest rm. 
soaring ceilings. 3+car garage. Lake priveleges,' clubhouse+ 
Close to xways.(BGSLY30HEN) activities. (BGSLY79CAM) 888-
888-870-9131 870-9131 

S O U T H LYON $125 ,000 

Instant equity.. Upper end unit with 
vaulted ceilings. Private enclosed 
deck or work from yor library. Pull 
down stairs to storage shlves in 
attice, 2 carports, amny upgrades. 
(BGSLY84GRE) 888-870-9131 

S O U T H L Y O N $ 1 1 4 , 9 0 0 

Adult 55+Coop. Gorgeous end 
unit. Move in condition. Beautifully 
maintained, All appl stay. LL 3rd 
BR. Fireplace in LL. Florida rm for 
added enjoyment. Inground pool & 
clubhouse. (BGSLY05CON) 888-
870-9131 

W E B B E R V I L L E $137 ,000 

Beautifully updated home in 
Webberville! This country home 
features 4 bdrms, plus a bonus 
room upstairs and a sunroom 
facing the fenced in backyard. 
Newer siding and a high effiency 
furnace. (BGSLY15CLA) 888-870-
9131 

W E S T B L O O M F I E L D $ 2 4 9 , 9 0 0 

Lake Priviledges! Contemporary 
West Bloomfield colonial boasts 
impressive great rm w/vaulted 
ceiling, hdwd floor, new Berber 
carpet, freshly painted, & ready for 
imme. occupancy. (BGN48RIC) 
888-870-9123 

W E S T B L O O M F I E L D $164 ,000 

Open floor plan great for 
entertaining! Beautiful 2 BR, 2 BA, 
w/garage condo. Cathedral ceiling 
& recessed lighting in GR, DR & 
kitchen. Neutral decor t/o. In-unit 
laundry.{BGSLY20RID) 888-870-
9131 

W E S T L A N D $ 1 7 9 , 9 0 0 

3Br, 2- Bath, Highly Updated 
Kitchen! W/bay window, hardwood 
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

GMAC REAL ESTATE. 
Call Jackie (734) 564-6153. 

Open Jan 10th thru Jan 18th. 

A word to the wise , 
when looking for a 
great deal check the 

bsener & Eccentric 

Livonia- 3 HOMES! 
•New Construction 
•OPEN THURS 3-5, 

•SAT & SUN 1-4 
19081 Brentwood, 7 Mile 
between Mlddlebelt & 
Inkster. 2400 sq. ft. 4 bed, 
2.5 bath colonials. Brokers 
welcome. (248) 877-9670 

NOVI LAKEFRONT Open Sun 
1-5. 4 bedroom colonial , 
many upgrades, mus t see, 
8289,500. 40469 Villagewood, 
off Haggerty, btwn 9 & 10 
Mile. 248 374-0588 

PLYMOUTH • Open Sun. 1-5. 
Beautiful 4 bed Colonial, won-
derful decor, neutral carpeting 
& f loor ing, gorgeous 
yard/gardens. Lovely pine 
sunroom, extra large bsmt. 
Immaculate. (734) 454-6525 

45057 Governor Bradford 

PLYMOUTH 
47248 Beechcrest Ct. 

S/Ann Arbor Rd., E/Beck 
OPEN SUNDAY, 1-4 

Wonderful ly upgraded 4 
bed, 2 1/2 baths, 2200+ 
sq.ft. on wooded .66 acre 
lot with f inished walkout 
lower level. 

PATALLMAND, C.B.R. 
(313) 325-6314, Pager 

palimand® 
realestateone.com 

BltllB 111... 
217 W. Ann Arbor, Plymouth 

No matter what i t is, 
know i will find It In my 

O&E Classifieds! 

Plymouth 
OPEN HOUSE SUN. 1-4 

1190 Ross St., N. of Ann 
Arbor Rd., E. of Sheldon 

Gorgeous ranch, 3 bed, 2 bath, 
hardwood f loors, open floor 
plan, updates throughout, 2 
car garage, walk to downtown! 

$329,000 
CALL JOYCE MCCARTNEY 

H O M E T O W N 
Cell: 734-564-4605 

Office: 734-459-6222 
44523 Ann Arbor Rd. Plymouth 

TROY • OPEN SUN. 1-5 
6599 FREDMOOR 

S/South Blvd, W/Llvernols 
Completely updated, 3 bed-
room, 2 bath t r l level on 1/2 
acre. Wood floors', marble 
bath, ceramic ti le enclosed 
porch, new windows, brick 
walkways, landscaped wi th 
park-like back yard. 
$262,000. 248-879-6143 

WESTLAND Open Sun 12-3. 
8465 Rickle Lane. Ready to 
move in 3 bed, 1.5 bath ranch 
w/L ivonia schools. Finished 
bsmt, 2 car garage, many 
updates, $163,900. (734) 751-
9612 rstaniszjtk@hotmail.com 

BIRMINGHAM: 2 possible 3 
bed. New roof, sunroom, par-
tially f inished bsmt, a/c, 1.5 
garage, $177,c 
1240 Webster. 

$177,000. 
248-540-3543 

MOVE-IN COND 
3 bed, 2 bath bungalow, c/a, 

attached garage, f in ished 
bsmt. , 2090 Bradford. 
$279,900 (248) 318-6909 

a 

Our 
Business 

As members of the 

NATIONAL 

ASSOCIATION OF 

REALTORS®, 

the METROPOLITAN 

CONSOLIDATED 

ASSOCIATION OF 

REALTORS® is proud of 

our contributions in 

support of the Fair 

Housing Act and other 

Fair Housing Compliance 

programs. 

Our REALTORS® have 

led the housing industry 

in promoting fair housing 

and are committed to 

opening the door of your 

choice. 

REALTORS* ARE THE KEY 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS -Catch us 
before we relist for a fast sale 
price by owner. Contemporary 
2 story home in Wing Lake 
area w/lake privileges. 3 beds, 
2 1/2 baths, spacious kitchen, 
huge master suite w/bath & 
enormous walk-In c loset. 
Library, unfinished basement. 
$329,000. 6487 Sunningdale 
Dr. 248-626-6996 

BRIGHTON/HOWELL 1800 
sq. ft. homes on 1/2 acre lots. 
Great location, paved streets, 
s idewalks, sewers, golf & 
boat ing. Bui lders c loseout, 
hurry only 6 lots left. 
$180,000 - $220,000 Liberty 
Homes 810-225-8944 

THE PERFECT SPOT! - 1 acre, 
paved road, easy expressway 
access! Wonderful 2130 sq. 
ft. 1 1/2 story home offers 3 
bedrooms, 3.5 baths, main 
f loor master suite, main f loor 
living and family room, formal 
dining room, finished walkout 
basement, charming covered 
porch, deck and 2 car 
attached garage! Br ighton 
Schools. $279,900 

ENGLAND REAL ISTATE 
888-211-9560, 810-632-7427 

BY OWNER:MUST SEE! 
3 bed, 3 bath ranch, f inished 
bsmt wi th wetbar. Move-in 
cond., $265,000. 

734-331-2577 

COLONIAL, 4 bed, 2.5 bath, 
kitchen w / island & breakfast 
nook, family room w/fireplace, 
master suite w./ luxury bath, 
large deck. $349,900 

CALL TAMMY SUMMERS 

H O M E T O W N 
734-459-6222 

GREAT CONDO! 
This 2 bed., 1.5 bath is close 
to the Summit , bsmt, many 
nice features. $138,500 

CENTURY 21 PREMIER 
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
t o ciub house, pool, gol f , & 
shopping & x-ways. 

Only $392,900 
CALL ESTHER BAXTER 

2 4 8 - 9 8 1 - 7 8 8 5 
MAYFAIR REALTY 

7 3 4 - 5 2 2 - 8 0 0 0 X243 

NORTHVILLE - Kings Mi l l 
offers cooperative l iving wi th 
2 & 3 bedroom Townhouses, 
1.5 baths, incl. fu l l basement. 
Price range $85 ,000 to 
$122,000, negotiable. Cash 
sale only. 248-349-5570 

NORTHVILLE TWP. 
N. of 7 Mile, W. of Haggerty. 

Open Sun., 12-4pm. 
19575 Northridge, Bldg. #5. 

2 bedrooms, 2 baths. Vacant. 
Renovated kitchen, appliances 
included. Move- in cond. 
Broker/Owner. Asking 
$138,800. 248-349-7331 

PLYMOUTH - Rare end unit 
ranch in Beacon Hol low 
w/ immedia te occupancy! 
Beautiful 2 bed. 2 bath condo 
w/both basement & a garage 
fo r $234,900! 12516 Pinecrest 
- l ight & neutral w/pr ivate 
entrance. Totally immaculate 
w/a spacious open f loor plan! 

Joan Dawkins 
RE/MAX on the Trail 

(734) 459-1234 

SOUTH LYON - 1 br„ remod-
elled, c/a, appiiances. Avail, 
now. $88,500. (248) 388-4486 

STERLING HTS. Detached 
condo. The Vinyards, 19 & 
Ryan. 2100 sq. ft., 3 bed, 3.5 
baths, f inished bsmt. screened 
deck, bonus room, 2 car 
garage, $283,500. Open Sun. 
Jan. 11 ,1 -4 at 43549 Perignon 
Dr. Or by appt. 586-979-8197 

TROY- Quiet area, overlooking 
pond, Beautiful 2 bed, 3.5 
bath, 1580 sq. f t . , f inished 
bsmt. Call fo r appt. 248-672-
2300 

WESTLAND - OPEN SUN 1 - 4 . 
S. of Ford, E. of Hix. 3 bed-
room townhouse w/garage. 
New kitchen. Updated carpet, 
bath, windows, roof, air, paint. 
Pool & Clubhouse. $108,000. 

734-459-4179 

WESTLAND - What a bargain! 
A beautiful 2 bed. condo 
w/both a basement & a garage 
fo r $124,900! 37755 N. 
Colonial Drive - l ight & neutral 
2 bed., 1 1/2 bath w/private 
entrance & total ly immaculate 
w/a spacious open f loor plan! 

Joan Dawkins 
RE/MAX on the Trail 

(734) 459-1234 

SOUTHFIELD Completely ren-
ovated townhome. Everything 
new! Lahser Rd. $129,900. 
Agent. (248) 790-4490 

3740] 

$0 DOWN- Save up tp $30,000 
on a newer bank repo. Must 
pay sales tax. Discount Homes 
866-251-1670 

Gorgeous! 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, shed, 

$37,777. A must see! 

L.V.H., 248-474-6500 

IN NOVI 
SKYLINE 

/ ! Over 1400 sq. ft.. '! 
3BR, 2BA, all GE Deluxe Appliances,' 

separate laundry room, fireplace! 
Must see! S59,800 

SKYLINE 
BRAND NEW! Over 1000 sq. It., 2BR, 

2BA,alGE Appliances, separate 
laundry room, CA. Must see! $39,600 

SKYLINE 
3BR, 28A, beautifully landscaped lot, 

underground sprinkler system, all -

SKYLINE 
2BR.18A, new carpet, freshly ' 

painted, all appliances, CA, d e c k . ; 
Asking $15,200. Make an offer! -

Others priced f rom 
$11,900 to $59,800 
THE PLACE.TO LIVE : 

HIGHLAND HILLS ESTATES 
Call Joanne or Sue 

Htwi ScAmU 
w W w IV Irrl'V'rW 

HIGHLAND HILLS 
ESTATES 

on Seeley Rd. 
N.of Grand River 

bet. Meadowbrook & Haggerty Rcte. 

Cat! Joanne or Sue 

(248) 4 7 4 - 0 3 2 0 or 

( 2 4 8 ) 4 7 4 - 0 3 3 3 

4 bedroom, 2 bath, shed,' 
C/A, new washer & dryer. J 

L.V.H., 248-474-6500 -

New Homes 

m u $ 3 9 * 0 0 ! 

1369 sq.ft . 
• 3 Bedrooms • 2 Baths 
• Deluxe GE Appliances 

• Skylights & More 

$ 3 4 8 / m o n f h 

$ 3 , 6 9 4 / d o w n * 
At Jhese Fine Locations: 

Huron Val iey Schools 

On M-59 west of Bogie lake Rd. 

(248)887-1980 

• i m n m n w 
Sou"h Lyon Schools 

Grand River, 1-95 exit 153 

Across from Kensington Metrcpark 

(248) 437-2039 

m i ' M i f f l u i i M 
Huron Val ley Schools 

On Wixom Rd., 3.5 miles north of 1-96' 

(248) 685-9068 

on 1W4 down, ISO monltis, 9.5',4 APR 

25 Words +13 

Million Homes = 

Great Results 

You can marke t your 

product to 13 mi l l ion 

households throughout 

North America by plac-

ing your classified ad i i r 

more than 800 subur-' 

ban newspapers l i k e 

this one for only $895. 

One phone ca l l , one 

invoice, one low pay-

ment is all i t takes. Call 

the Suburban Classified 

Advertising Network fax-

on-demand service at 

8 0 0 - 3 5 6 - 2 0 6 1 o r 3 1 2 -

6 4 4 - 6 6 1 0 X 4 7 3 1 t o 
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
$1200 (248) 594-4554 

E X P R E S S W A Y 
E X P O S U R E 

Month-to-month Avail. 168 to 
2700 sq.ft. (-275 x-way. 

JA 8loch & Co/Gach Realty 
(248) 559-7430 

Farmington Hi l ls Locat ion 
1628 sq.ft. professional off ice 
space on Eight Mile. Five 
off ices and reception area. 
Gross rent includes util it ies/ 
janitorial services and other 
tenant extras. 248-477-9112 

FARMINGTON 

Locations 

CERT F ED REALTY 

OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE 
1437 sq. f t , 4 offices + work 
area, Rochester Hills. 

(248) 652-9940 

ORCHARD LAKE & 12 MILE 
Suites available - 700/865 sq. 
f t . Great Location - Great 
Building - Great Landlord! 

248-737-5860 

PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN 
525 sq. f t . suite & 1,430 

sq. ft. suite. Ample parking. 
Call 734 455-7373 for info 

PLYMOUTH OFFICE space for 
lease! 10 ft .x7 f t . Old Village 
area of Plymouth. (734) 737-
0086 

PROFESSIONAL SUITES 
Downtown Redford, 180-1400 
sqft. Utilities included, 
monthly rent. 313-538-2147 

R E D F O R D T W P . 
Office Space 

400-500 sq.ft. 
Beautifully redecorated. 

Private entry & bathroom. 
Includes ali utilities. 

CERTIFIED REALTY INC. 
(248) 471-7100 

©bsmw(^fet*ntrtc l i i i i r l n i H i i l 

Royal Oak - Dental off ice, 
2100 sq.ft. 5 operatories, 
equipped. Beautiful reception 
area & iocat ion. Immediate 
occupancy. Dan 248-398-5077 

PLYMOUTH OFFICE 
Main street. 1,150 sq.ft., 6 
rooms, Straight lease, imed. 
occupancy. 734-453-6190 

" ' W E S T L A N D P L A Z A " * 
Spacious 1 & 2 Bed Apts 

Qual i ty L iv ing 
Call for Current Specials 
M o n - F r i , 9 -5 ; Sat, 11-3 

(734) 427-1997 

A GREAT D E A L ! 
- 2 Mo. 's Free Rent on 
select apartment homes! 
- Free heat 
- Great Location 

Call for details 

CHERRY HILL MANOR 
313-277-1280 

B I R M I N G H A M 
1 MONTH FREE 

To Qualified Applicants 
Studios and 1 & 2 bedrooms 
available in town Birmingham 
at the 555 Building. 

Call Mari 248-645-1191 

BIRMINGHAM 
ONE STOP SHOPPING 

1770A Grant - L incoln/ 
Woodward area. Cozy studio 
with kitchenette, walk in clos-
et, of f -whi te Berber carpet, 
yard. $585 (or less) 
INCLUDES HEAT. 

Maple Road Townes - Maple 
at Columbia (east of Eton). 
Walk to downtown f rom this 
charming & updated 1 bed 
apts. ($725), 1 bed town-
houses ($830) or 2 bed town-
houses ($880). 

437 E; 14 Mile - near Pierce. 
Fully updated 2 bed/1 bath 
townhouse features ali white 
kitchen wi th hardwood- look 
f looring, fu l l basement, deck, 
& one car garage wi th opener. 
Only $975. 

1724 Grant - L incoln & 
Woodward area. 2 bed/1.5 
bath townhome features spa-
cious rooms wi th nice closets, 
private yard, carport. $1120 
INCLUDES HEAT! 

All have centra! AC 
1 cat OK w/fee. 

ALL AVAILABLE WITH ANY 
DAYS IN JANUARY RENT 
FREEH EHO. 

Call The Berteicke Group 
weekdays at 

(248) 642-8686 

Canton 
BEST DEAL IN TOWN 

Exc. Amenities & Service 
Super Move-In 
Specials f rom 

$ 4 7 1 * 
1, 2 & 3 Bedroom 
Townhouse Apts. 

CANTON 
GARDEN APTS. 
(734) 455-7440 

www.apartments.com/ 
cantongardens 

' rest r ic t ions apply. 
Unbeatable Value 

| CANTON j 
i Apts. & townhomes now i 
J avail. Small dogs welcome. { 
i Contact Jennifer > 
! • 734-981-3700 • I 

CANTON 1 bedroom $495/mo. 
includes heat. Also 2 bedroom, 
$65Q/mo; 2 bedroom $725 ail 
utilities. (734) 455-0391. 

! \ 5 
LIAGE SQUIRE 

APARTMENTS 
O n e M o n t h F r e e R e n t ! 

O n s e l e c t I & 2 

B e d r o o m A p a r t m e n t s . 

A v a i l a b l e I m m e d i a t e I v 

• We pay your Heat & Hot Water 
• Garbage Disposal/Dishwasher 
• 24hr Emergency Maintenance Service 
• Pooi with Large Sundeck • Central Air 
• Fitness Center • Qualified Pets Welcome 

5955 Ed inbu rgh , Canton, MI 48187 
2 b locks East of 1-275 

(734) 981-3891 

' j U l 

0 * 

Bedrooms from 
• FREE HEAT & WATEI 
• L ivonia Schoo l s 
• Conven ient t o 1-96 

• Reduced Secu r i t y ETei 
• OPEN 7 DAYS! 

* 1 2 M o n t h Lease ca l l for de ta i l s ! 

=1 7 3 4 - 4 2 7 - 6 9 7 0 
FRANKLIN SQUARE 

APARTMENTS 

CANTON 
BEDFORD SQUARE APTS. 
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

iijRROUNDrNGS 
F r o m $580 
(734)697-4343 

E q u a l H o u s i n g I W W I F l l I \ J J " E x e c u t i v e u n i t s 

O p p o r t u n i t y V c o r p C f a t i O f V ' a v a i l a b l e 

w w w . i s l a c k i n c o r p . c o m 

Just West of 1-94 and 1-275 Interchange. 
All located in BelievUlcA'an Buren just off (he 

N. 1-94 Service Drive, 1/4 mile West of Haggerty Rd. Exit 
Minutes from Ann Arbor, Canton. Livonia and Metro Airport ; 

A f f o r d a b l e 

One Bedroom Apartments 

F o r S e n i o r s 6 2 + 

34567 
ELMWOOD 

WESTLAND 
from 

4 7 0 
734 729-2900 

&
M o n d a y - F r i d a y 

1 0 : 0 0 - 5 : 0 0 

Lovely Two Bedroom Units 
with Unique Private 

Entrance, Full Size Washer 
and Dryer, Patio/Balcony, 

Some with Carports 

Plymouth Woods 
(Livonta) 7 3 4 - 4 6 2 - 3 1 3 5 

On Plymouth Road, 1/2 Mile West of Newburgh 

S a r a t o g a Nor th 
t c — 7 3 4 - 3 8 1 - 6 4 5 0 

M ihe corner of Warren atid Lilley Roads 

4 ^ 

Month to Month 
Lease Terms 

! % $ 8 0 0 

Hurry this offer won't last 
forever! 

Call Now! 
Stop in today our models are open! 

•Friday 9 - 5 * Saturday 10-4 

Arbor Woods 
{Livonia) 7 3 4 * 4 6 4 * 4 1 0 0 

At tiie corner of Ann Arbor Road and Ann Arbor Trail 

http://www.hometownltfe.com
mailto:kbsipos@ccim.net
http://www.apartments.com/
http://www.yorkcommunitl6s.ccm
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.islackincorp.com
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INKSTER - Great starter home. Nice 3 
bedroom ranch w/newer roof, water 
heater, disposal, hardwood floors, freshiy 
painted, enclosed front porch, fenced 
yard, 1.5 car garage w/attached workshop. 
Move in condition, city certs done. A must 
see! $74,500 (60GRA) 734-455-5600 

DEARBORN - Old world charm & charac-
ter. Spacious brick bungalow. Hardwood 
floors T/O. Natural woodwork, leaded 
glass, 2 baths & kitchen updated. Most 
windows replaced. Newer furnace, CA, 
roof, elec, insulation, HWH & sprinklers. 
Formal DR, FR, bsmt, 2 car garage. 
$244,900 (05MQR) 734-455-5600 

DEARBORN HTS - Move in condition. 3 
bedroom brick ranch with 1 bath, eat-in 
kitchen, dining L, spacious living room, all 
vinyl windows, 2 car garage. $150,000 
(63SIL) 734-455-5600 

LIVONIA - Brightmoor gem ranch. 
Exceptional quality remodeled kitchen -
first class. Newer roof, windows, siding, 
gutters, HWH, fantastic finished basement 
w/FR. Garage is a mechanics dream, insu-
lated with heat. Newer landscape & exteri-
or lights. 3 BR & 2 BA. $204,900 (36FAI) 
248-349-5600 

FARMINGTON HILLS - Say hello to a 
good buy. Fantastic custom-built 3 BR 
ranch in Farmington Square. Excellent 
quality materials used throughout. 
Gourmet kitchen, formal dining room, 
French doors, wood floors. Huge base-
ment and GR with fireplace. Many 
updates. $350,000 (43BAY) 248-349-5600 

NOVI - Lovely 3 BR, 1.5BA home 
move-in condition. A sliding doorwall leads 
from the FR w/fplc to an extensive patio 
that extends to a in-ground heated pool. 

-Recent kitchen & bath upgrades, central 
air, newer roof & windows, fresh paint, 
newer carpet, neutral throughout. 
$234,900 (590AK) 248-349-5600 

P* 
l l ' l l l l ' U ' 

PLYMOUTH - Great house for the money. 
3 bedroom, 2 full baths, 2 car heated 
garage. 35 year warranty on roof, CA, fire-
place in living room, hardwood floors. 
Great buy. $159,900 (63AME) 734-455-
5600 

WESTLAND - This is the one. Spacious 
bedroom, 2 bath tri-level w/large eat-in 
kitchen, newer windows, garage, C/A & 
nicely landscaped w/pond in backyard. 
$168,500 (55CHI) 734-455-5600 

WESTLAND - Quiet suburban retreat. 3 
bedroom, 2 bath brick ranch w/2 car 
attached garage, newer roof, bath, win-
dows, furnace & CA + large deck 
w/Gazebo. 1st floor iaundry, full wall fire-
place. Take a look! $159,900 (70GLO) 
734-455-5600 

FARMINGTON - Walk-to downtown. 
Absolutely immaculate 3 bedroom, 2 bath 
brick ranch w/1 car garage, finished lower 
level, updated kitchen w/oak cabinets, LR 
w/coved ceiling, hardwood floors under 
carpet, neutral & move-in ready. Don't 
miss this one! $189,900 (17GLE) 248-
349-5600 

DEARBORN - Ready to move. Custom 
built 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath tri-level in excel-
lent condition, New cabinets, carpet & roof 
• 3 yrs & flooring - 4 yrs. Newer AC & fur-
nace.-Neutral, clean & loads of new addi-
tions. $144,900 (30BUR) 248-349-5600 

NOVI - Wonderful ranch home on a dou-
ble lot w/Walled Lake privileges. 3BR, 2 
full baths & whirlpool tub. Lots of fresh 
paint and carpet. Great access to freeways 
& 12 Oaks Mall. One car garage. $230,000 
(30PAR) 248-349-5600 

INKSTER - Awesome! 3 bedroom, 1,5 
bath brick/vinyl ranch with family room 
addition w/built-in curio cabinet & huge 
cfoset, part fin bsmt w/brick fplc, glass blk 
windows & loads of storage. Updated win-
dows, CA, plumbing & furnace. Appl stay. 
$115,900 (78BRE) 734-455-5600 

INKSTER - A honey for the money! A 3 
bedroom home with CA. Many updates 
include kitchen w/oak cabinets, bath with 
ceramic tiie, plumbing & elec. Family room 
ieads to lovely deck + garage. $79,900 
(16LEH) 734-455-5600 

r 

Town & 
SOUTH LYON -55+ ranch condo end unit 
w/2 BR & 2 full ceramic baths. Extra sink in 
dressing area. Great view from dining 
room window. Newer dishwasher. Large 
patio. Single car garage. Enjoy clubhouse 
& beach on Crooked Lake. $136,500 
(52CAM) 248-349-5600 

NORTHVILLE - Large family home. 
Spacious 4 bedroom, 2 bath quad on targe 
treed lot. Roomy family room with fire-
place. Dining room, eat-in kitchen and 
library. $286,900 (42RIP) 248-349-5600 

705 South Main St. 
734-455-5600 

NORTHVILLE 
175 CadyCentre 
248-349-5600 

DEARBORN - Stop the car & come on in! 
Meticulously clean 3 bedroom, 2 bath 
brick bungalow w/neutral colors, newer 
Berber carpet T/O, newer kit w/ceramic fir, 
newer windows/doors, A/C, large mstr BR 
w/cedar closet, nice fin bsmt w/fuil 
bath/Jacuzzi tub, corner lot. $144,900 
(51 WES) 734-455-5600 

REDFORD - Cute & cozy. 3 bedroom bun-
galow w/updated oak kitchen, roof, some 
windows, vinyl siding & much more + 2 car 
garage w/newer door & basement. 
$131,900 (95DEN) 734-455-5600 

Michigan's #1 
Century 21 Firm! 

• i n i " - j 

NORTHVILLE - Awesome Northville 
condo. Better than new 2 BR, 2.5 BA end 
unit w/granite counters & oak cabinets, 
walk-in closets, FFL, finished lower level. 2 
car garage & deck. All appliances includ-
ed. Pets are allowed. $189,000 (18CHA) 
248-349-5600 

SOUTH LYON - Too many fine qualities. 
Spectacular best describes this stately 
4BR, 3.2BA custom colonial deep in golf 
community. Certainly nothing spared. 
$100,000 in upgrades & over $40,000 in 
landscaping including pavers and custom 
deck. $849,000 (57SAT) 248-349-5600 

WARREN - Dont miss this one! Lovely 3 
bedroom, 2 bath brick ranch with finished 
basement, living room w/fpic, 2 car garage 
& updated kitchen, furnace, windows, 
shingles & much more. $139,500 (00MAS) 
734-455-5600 

CANTON - Located on premium lot! 
Charming 2 story condo overlooking sce-
nic pond. Offers upgraded Pergo floor in 
kitchen, all kitchen appliances, fireplace in 
great room, finished basement w/drywa!l, 
recessed lights & carpeting. Also, lovely 
deck for entertaining, $172,999 (75HUN) 
734-455-5600 

CANTON - Classic elegance! Custom 
built on approx. 1 acre lots. Foyer 
w/wrought iron & wood trimmed staircase, 
2 story GR w/fpic & crown molding, 
kitchen & master bath w/granite tops. All 3 
bedrooms have a bath & WfC. Fuli base-
ment w/walkout & 3 car attached garage. 
$823,000 (51ROL) 734-455-5600 

WATERFORD - Welcome home. 
Awesome best describes this home on a 
wooded lot. 2 story garage, marble fire-
place, 1st floor MBR, 1st fir laundry, 
incredible finished lower level w/marble 
floors, full bath, 4th bedroom, FR w/day-
light windows. A must see! $347,900 
(83SAL) 248-349-5600 

NORTHVILLE -3BR, 1.5BA home recent-
ly updated w/carpeting, paint, crown mold-
ings & ceramic bath. Kit has light Oak cab-
inetry and ceramic bath. Approx. 1/2 acre 
w/lots of perennials, trees and brick paver 
patio. Short walk to elementary school. 
Close to Maybury Park and easy access to 
x-ways. $274,903 (47CHI) 248-349-5600 

NOVI - Welcome home. Totally updated 
3BR, 2BA home w/bonus room w/private 
entry. Great for home business. Family 
room a!! ceramic tiled, recessed lighting, 
custom paint. 2 car heated garage. 
Walkout lower level, tiered deck, pool & 
Novi schools, $209,900 (11TEN) 248-349-
5600 

iiMifM?nW SiBSSSi 
ROMULUS - Bright & cheerful. 3 bed-
room, ranch w/partially finished bsmt, 2.5 
car garage, updated windows, roof, fur-
nace & more. Don't miss out on this warm 
& cozy family home. $129,900 (32BAR) 
734-455-5600 

WESTLAND - Move in condition. Great 
buy on this 2 bedroom condo offering 
vaulted ceilings in living room w/skylights, 
open floor plan & appliances stay +1 year 
home warranty included. $105,900 
(26SHO) 734-455-5600 

PLYMOum - me perfect condo setting. 
Large 2 bedroom, 1 fuil & 2 half bath town-
house w/finished basement, attached 
garage, private deck, ali appliances, newer 
carpet & fresh paint. You must see this 
one. $152,900 (75MIL) 734-455-5600 

NOVI - Affordable condo. Motivated seller 
offering great price for this 2 story condo! 
2 bedrooms, 1.5 bath, 1 car attached 
garage & partly finished basement. Newer 
furnace, C/A & 75 gallon hot water tank. 
Large MBR w/3 closets. All appliances 
included. $129,800 (07ROC) 248-349-
5600 

NOVI - Everything you value. 4BR, 3.5BA 
colonial on quiet cul-de-sac, approx. 1 
acre. Open floor plan w/hdwd firs, granite 
counters & butler's pantry. Formal LR 
w/bay windows & fireplace. Extraordinary 
master suite, DR & study. Northville 
schools & close to sports & state parks. 
$549,900 (81 DEE) 248-349-5600 

WESTLAND - Great beginnings in 
Tonquish sub. Do drop-in compare. 3 bed-
room brick ranch with full basement, vinyi 
windows & central air. Spacious floor plan. 
Close to schools. $129,900 (28ALG) 248-
349-5600 

WARREN - Located on large lot. Custom 
built 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath brick ranch 
w/heated Florida room, updated windows 
& roof, breezeway & oversized 2 car 
garage. Partially finished basement. 
$139,900 (68BEH) 734-455-5600 

WESTLAND - Wonderful court setting. 
Just move in & enjoy! Beautiful hardwood 
floors, updated kitchen w/oak cabinets, 
newer windows, roof, furnace, C/A, 
cement. Partially finished basement w/full 
bath, 2 car garage. Fenced yard. This 
home is very clean & well cared for! 
$165,500 (45BAL) 734-455-5600 

PLYMOUTH - A pleasure to show. Ranch 
has newer ceramic floor in entry, kitchen & 
dining room. Newer Kraftmaid kitchen cab-
inets, DW, stove, Dr has view of private 
treed lot w/patio & deck. Main bath updat-
ed w/ceramic & pedestal sink. Dayiignt 
windows in bsmt & 1.5 car attached 
garage. $199,950 (31LAK) 734-455-5600 

teW. 
WESTLAND - Meticulous colonial. 4 BR, 
2.5 bath on quiet cul-de-sac. Peaceful 
tree-lined backyard. 2 car attached 
garage, full basement, gas fireplace, 
newer windows including bay window in 
DR. Pooi w/custom 2 tier deck, Livonia 
schools. $245,000 (78SOR) 248-349-5600 

WALLED LAKE - Hard to find ranch 
condo. Enjoy carefree living just minutes 
from freeways & shopping, 2BR w/fin bsmt 
w/built-ins. Spacious open floor plan. 
Kitchen w/oak cabinets & bar area. Attd 
garage w/direct eniry. MBR w/large cioset. 
12 month warranty. Short walk to lake. 
$138,900 (83MAR) 248-349-5600 

NORTHVILLE - Attention renters. 
Fabulous starter condo. Be the 1st to enjoy 
this updated condo. Fresh paint, newer 
carpet, updated kitchen and 2nd bath. 
Great opportunity to live near historic dis-
trict of Northville. $104,000 (25FAi) 248-
349-5600 

CANTON - Cute country home m the city. 
Approx. 1 acre home in Canton won't last 
long. 3 BR, 1 BA, extensive use of ceram-
ic tiie. Formal DR, completely redone. 
Updated kit w/oak cabinetry. Newer win-
dows & furnace. Mini barn, mechanics 
garage. Doorwall to deck. $219,900 
mmFMl 734-455.5600 

REDFORD - Move right in! Updated 3 
bedroom bungalow with newer roof, fur-
nace, A/C, windows, kitchen floor, sink, 
disposal, counter top & newer appl. 
Partially finished basement, private yard 
w/patio & garage. Great location. $133,899 
(23ELM) 734-455-5600 

GARDEN CITY ~ Custom built ranch 
Unique floor plan surrounds inground pool, 
offers large living area + 2 kitchens, 2 
laundry areas, separate heating & cooling. 
Newer furnace & CA units, vinyl siding, 
newer roof, attd gar, sitting on approx 1/2 
acre iot. $193,500 (11 DAW) 734-455-5600 

NORTHVILLE - Downtown classic arts 
and crafts bungalow. Vintage built-ins & 
woodwork. Hardwood floors, inviting 
screened porch. Private library/study. 
Potential to grow gracefully. $305,000 
(21BAS) 248-349-5600 

LINCOLN PARK - Quiet tree-lined street. 
Well maintained 3BR, ail brick ranch in 
desirable area. Newer remodeled kitchen 
w/2nd kitchen in partially finished base-
ment. Patio & shed in lovely backyard. One 
year home warranty offered. Move right in. 
$107,900 (75MIC) 248-349-5600 

WESTLAND - For the finicky buyer, 
Beautiful spotless & updated 3BR ranch. 
Newer carpeting and painting throughout. 
Central air and water heater replaced in 
'02. Large iot allows for room to grow and 
includes a storage shed. $149,900 
(OOCAD) 248-349-5600 

294 E. Brown, Bi rmingham 4820 Rochester Road. Troy 2600 Union Lake, Commerce Twp. 
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Website: http://www.century21town-country.com 

Complete Home Marketing Plan • Home Warranty Program • Local & Regional Multiple Listing Services 
• Full-Service Relocation Services 1(800)448-5817 • Financing Services (810) 264-5400 
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NORTHVILLE $1,030,000 
e l e g a n t l a k e f r o n t h o m e IN 
n o r t h v i l l e 4 bdrm, 3baths/2iavs. Hrdwd, gran-
ite, 2 stairways. Mstr ste. w/glamour bath & 20x10 
closet.Neutral decor.Lush landscaping, Trex 
deck, patio, private beach. (25PAR2) 

248-348-6430 

BRIGHTON $469,900 
d o n e t o p e r f e c t i o n ! Wonderful 4 bdrm col 
on 1.61 acres.Transfer forces sale of this beauty. 
New oak kit & moldings.. Mstr bdrm has tray clng 
& huge bath. 2 way frpic from LR to FR. 
(23H2787) 

734-455-7000 

CANTON $443,900 
t h e l o o k o f l o v e ! Great location backing 
to pond. 2,603 sq ft, GR, DR, fab kit w/maple 
cbnts, Corian cntrs, granite isl. Sound sys, mstr 
ste w/vl td ceil. Daylight wndws in bsmt. 
(2388530) 

CANTON $419,900 
l o c a t i o n ! l o c a t i o n ! l o c a t i o n ! Rare find! 
Enjoy court location which backs to a pond w/ 
fntn. Mstr 1st fir. 3 car gar w/heat. W/O bsmnt, 
den off foyer, hrdwd firs in kit, foyer, nook, & hllwy. 
(B47539) 

LIVONIA $357,900 
impeccably maintained! Transferee perfect! 
Move right in, 4 BR, 3.5 BA colonial. Beautifui kit 
w/accent tile & isl. Lg FR w/FP & cathedral ceil, 
mstr BR w/his/her c losets/spacious BA. 
(10MAN2) 

734-455-7000 734-591-9200 -8430 

• * utm. 

• v T -

CANTON $349,000 
q u a l i t y n e w c o n s t r u c t i o n in c a n t o n 
3 bdrm,2.5 bath cape.Hdwd in foyer,kit & nook. 
Granite cntrs in kit .Mstr st w/WIC,garden tub & 
enclosed shower.9ft ceilings.Full bsmt.Anderson 
wndws. (29HOL2) 

248-348-6430 

LIVONIA $290,000 
l o v e l y b u r t o n h o l l o w cape c o d New 
siding, ft dr & gar dr. Newer roof '97, replmt vinyl 
win, updated kit w/all appl, updated baths, new 
carpet '96.Swim elb & elem school in sub.Home 
warranty. (12W002) 

248-348-6430 

LIVONIA $289,900 
pr ide o f o w n e r s h i p s h o w s t h r u - o u t ! 
4 BR, 2.5 BA colonial features newer rf, carpet, 
Pergo fir in DR, updated baths, wood firs in kit & 
nook, ceramic in foyer & lav, lg FR w/FP, & much 
morel (P14475) 

734-591-9200 

NORTHVILLE $279,500 
v i n t a g e n o r t h v i l l e c h a r m Wonderfully 
restored and updated: new roof, furnace, central 
air, kitchen and windows. Pretty deck and 
private backyard. 2 bedrooms, 2 baths. 100Year 
old beauty! (46GRA8) 

248-349-6200 

DEARBORN $249,900 
2000 s q u a r e f o o t d e a r b o r n c o l o n i a l 
Remodeled in 2002. 4 bdrm, 3 baths, custom 
kitchen, garage, fin bsmt/w bar-office. Hardwood 
floors, newer carpet, C/A. Near Levagood Pk. 
Land Contract terms. (D172) 

734-328-2000 

YPSILANTI $238,900 
b e t t e r t h a n n e w ! Upgrades & extras done! 
Professional landscaping, deeper bsmt, ext hrdwd 
firs, C/A, upgraded cbnts. Sitting rm or 4th bdrm. 
Kit appl included. Move right in!(23H7629) 

734-455-7000 

BELLEVILLE $223,900 
make a m u s t see! Tastefully decorated 3 
bedroom, 2 bath home loaded with upgrades! 
Huge backyard with custom wood fence. 2.5 car 
gar with storage. Close to freeways, school. 
(23K42770) 

734-455-7000 

* 1 * to f 

LIVONIA $209,900 
l a r g e n o r t h l i v o n i a r a n c h ! 3 BR, 3 BA, 
well maintained, updated, 2 tin rms in bsmt, fin 
rec rm w/woodburning stove. Drwll off kit to ig 
deck w/covered Jacuzzi w/bit on bar, & much 
more! (M29520) 

m i 

PLYMOUTH $204,900 
a c h o i c e l o c a t i o n in p l y m o u t h ! Walk-
ing distance from downtown, limited traffic sub. 
1236 SF, 3 BR, 1.5 BA, low maintenance in & 
out. Brk FP in FR. 2 car gar, newer wndws, furn, 
HWH, & more! (A42520 

LIVONIA $404,900 
n e w o p p o r t u n i t y in p o p u l a r k i m b e r l y 
o a k s Loaded w/updates like a new kit & wndws, 
beautiful fieidstone gas FP, brk paver patio & 
more. This 1377 SF ranch is looking for new 
owners! (B32755) 

734-591-9200 734-591-9200 734-591-9200 

LIVONIA $199,990 
l o c a t i o n , q u a l i t y , v a l u e , & c h a r m ! This 
well maintained 3 BR, 2.5 BA brk colonial has it 
afl with 1700 SF of quality living area, mstr BR 
w/fu!l bth. Updates inch wndws. kit, & carpet. Nice 
ydl (W19960) 

734-591-9200 

PLYMOUTH $199,900 
u p d a t e d p l y m o u t h t o w n s h i p home! 
Walk to local elem. school or walk to Hines Park, 
either way this charming ranch has location ail 
over it. Full basement, 2 car det, FR w/a FP & 
tons of updates. (H11520) 

PLYMOUTH $199,900 
w e l c o m e home! You'll be proud to call this 
beautiful colonial your new home! Pride of 
ownership shines w/many updates: newer 
wndws, siding, rf, kit, elec bx, appl, & more. 
(W10063) 

CANTON $189,900 
c h a r m i n g c a n t o n c o l o n i a l 3 BR, 1.5 
bath, Ig eat in kit w/bay wndw & new dishwasher 
03, beautiful hardwoods in foyer, powder rm, & 
kit, brk FP in liv rm, c/a, newer rf 98, deck, & 
more! (M43939) 

DEARBORN $168,500 
SUPER 3 BED BRICK RANCH IN DEARBORN 
Open fir plan. 1st fir ba w/Jacuzzi & 21/2 ba 1st 
fl laundry,sep. mud rm & 20x10 Florida rm w/6 

Eerson Jacuzzi & elec. fp.Fin. rec rm w/wet 
ar.hwd floors. (27GUL2) 

734-591-9200 734-591-9200 734-591-9200 248-348-6430 

WESTLAND $167,500 
w e s t l a n d r a n c h - l i v o n i a s c h o o l s 
Move right into this lovely brick ranch. Updates 
include new furnace, ac, windows & refinished 
hardwood firs. Large finished bsmt w/gas fire-
place. <28BER2) 

248-348-6430 

WESTLAND $164,900 
b e a u t i f u l b r i c k r a n c h Updated brick 
ranch. Updated kitchen, custom cabinets & 
counters. Awesome bath with his/her sinks w/ 
new ceramic tile. Hardwoodsfinished. Finished 
basement. (F744) 

734-326-2000 

ROMULUS , $160,000 
o v e r 1700 s q f t o f space! Updated kitchen 
& bath. Lot ro f cupboard space, fam rm w/fp, 
Florida room off master bedroom Is plumbed for 
a Jacuzzi, fin basement w/kit & full bath & more. 
(A158) 

LIVONIA $155,000 
WONDERFUL HOME READY NOW! 3 bed-
room, 1,5 bath, ail brick ranch, full finished bast, 
2 car garage. Cute, clean, many updates. Great 
neighborhood & Livonia schools too! (A9646) 

734-326-2000 f€»71 734-591-9200 

LIVONIA $154,900 
nice l i v o n i a r a n c h This 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath 
home has hardwood floors, liv rm w/vauited 
ceiling, updated kitchen, finished bsmt, 2 car 
gar, fenced yard w/brick patio. Livonia schools. 
(54HAR2) 

248-348-6430 

CANTON $154,000 
c a n t o n g r o u n d f l o o r , 2 b e d r a n c h 
c o n d o Doorwall off D.R. w/elect awning. Crown 
moldings, fin. rec room carpeted w/fireplace. 11/ 
2 baths, att. gar. C/A. Ali appl. Open plan. Pooi & 
ciub house close. (13BED2) 

248-348-6430 

ROMULUS $149,900 
l a r g e , b e a u t i f u l r a n c h Come see this 
huge ranch, with four bedrooms. Home features 
two bay windows, eat-in kitchen, full, partially 
finished basement. Niceiy landscaped yard. 
(B320) 

WESTLAND $147,900 
b e a u t i f u l b i l e v e l in w e s t l a n d 3 bedroom, 
bath and a half, well maintained home with new 
carpet, Anderson windows, updated kitchen, 
batn, and lavatory. Many more features to see. 
(C653) 

DEARBORN $141,900 
w h a t a b e a u t y ! Imagine a home you can 
move into w/o doing a thing! Updates include 
wndws, steel doors, kit cbnts, roof, eleCr front 
porch, drive. The list goes on. Must see! 
(23P4970) 

734-455-7600 

REDFORD $139,999 
a s t u n n i n g 3 b r b r i c k r a n c h with 2 full 
baths, a completely remodeled kitchen with bev-
eled countertops, finished basement with cozy 
family room, and a 2.5 car garage. (L18347) 

734-591-9200 734-326-2000 734-326-2000 

r . 

REDFORD $139,900 
s o l i d b r i c k r a n c h ! In area with brand new 
homes. Within a block of Lawson Field - offers 
tennis, basketball, & play area. Nice floor plan 
with finished basement. (L19158) 

WESTLAND $134,900 
l i von ia s c h o o l s 3 bedroom brick ranch w/ 
major updates. Newer windows, roof, siding, 2+ 
garage, hardwood floors. Part finished basement 
w/full bath, dry bar. Appliances stay. (F827) 

REDFORD $134,444 
g r e a t v iews of lush greenery & mature trees. 
Open floor plan w/1384 sq ft, 3 bedrooms, new 
windows, hardwood floors, Attached gar w/roll up 
door, .30 acre lot. (23L16078) 

WESTLAND $129,999 
q u i e t s t r e e t 3 bedroom brick bungalow with 
newer vinyl windows, ceramic bath, nardwood 
floors under carpet, glass block windows in 
basement, 2 1/car garage. (B146) 

GARDEN CITY $129,900 
i m m a c u l a t e r a n c h Home features many 
updates inside and out including newer roof, 
v inyl s id ing, windows, carpet and paint. 
Oversized lot, deck. Must see. (e285) 

734-328-2000 734-591-9200 734-326-2000 734-455-7000 734-326-2000 

$129,900 DEARBORN 
c h a r m i n g d e a r b o r n b u n g a l o w This 
freshly painted home has 3BR, 1BA, hdwd firs 
on main fir. Updated win, elect, HWH & upstairs 
carpet.Part fin bsmt, 2 car gar. Home warranty. 
(15MAD2) 

248-3^8-6430 

PLYMOUTH 
a h a r v e s t o f f e a t u r e s ! 3 Bdrm, 3.5 bath 
Cape Cod. GR, DR, library. 2 bdrms w/loft up. 
Kit w/cherry cbnts, island, pantry, appls, hrdwd 
flrng. Dual frplc. Walkout bsmt. 3 car gar. 
23M50311 
$664,900 734-455-7000 

INKSTER $117,900 
w e l l k e p t b u n g a l o w a w a i t s n e w 
o w n e r s Desirable bungalow located in Cherry 
Hill Mano/-.4 BR,2 ba,2 car gar w/sheiving 
galore.OpSn fir plan.Bright bsmt w/giass block 
wndws.Manicured lawn-many updates! (22ARL2) 

248-348-8430 

REDFORD 
c o u n t r y i n t h e c i ty ! This brk ranch sits on 
a half acre lot. New windows in family rm w/FP 
and separate heat and air. Roof 3 yrs, furn/air 
13 vr$, part fin bsmt, all appliances. M17394 

$169,900 734-591-9200 

CANTON $101,500 
EXQUISITE CONDO! Welcome home! This 2 
bedroom condo features updated berber carpet, 
extra large cabinets, newer appliances, crown 
molding, mirrored doors and more! (23F2033) 

734-455-7000 

REDFORD 
open c o n t e m p o r a r y design! Great open 
floor plan with 3 BR, 1.5 baths, living room w/ 
fireplace, large fr, hardwood firs & more 2.5 car 
garage & covered patio.Super starter home! 
31WOR2 
$149,900 248-348-6430 

REDFORD $100,000 
be t h e s e c o n d o w n e r Weil maintained 3 
bedroom wanch w/2.2 baths, part fin basement, 
1 1/2 car garage. Clean move-in condition. 
Updated carpet, bath, copper plumbing and more. 
(B204) 

734-326-2000 

CANTON 
b e a u t i f u l b e d f o r d v i l l a s 
t o w n h o u s e ! Nice 2 BR unit w/beautiful re-
modeled kit w/oak cabinets. Some HDWD firs. 
Newer windows. Fin basmt w/fam rm/computer 
area! End unit w/att gar & nice sideyard. 66BED2 
$135,000 248-348-6430 

LIVONIA $99,500 
b e a u t i f u l l ivonia r a n c h condo! Gorgeous 
1 bedroom/1 bath condo w/scenic view of 
pond.Close to shopping & highways.Enjoy the 
luxury of the condo swimming pool,tennis court, 
& clubhouse. (55EIG2) 

248-348-6430 

REDFORD 
g r e a t s t a r t e r home! new kitchen with 
brand new stove and refrigerator. Nice backyard, 
hardwood floors. Move-right in and make it your 
home! P19775 , 
$110,000 . / 734-591-9200 

Call Info Line at, 888-
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T h i s C l a s s i f i c a t i o n 
c o n t i n u e s f r o m 

S e c t i o n F 

Apartments -
Unfurnished 

Farmington Hills 
HAPPINESS IS... 
Moving into a cozy, 
1 bedroom apt, with 

REDUCED RENT & 
SECURITY DEPOSIT. 

Carport & water included 
Starting at $520 

CEDARBROOKE APTS. 
248-478-0322 

Farmington Hills 

WALNUT CREEK 
Large t Bedroom 
0 Security Deposit 
w/credit approval 

STARTING AT $495/Mo. 
MUST SEE! 

Call: (248) 961-27S3 

FARMINGTON HILLS: 
t & 2 Bedroom Apts. 1 Month 
FREE! Minutes f rom I-275, 
i -96 & !-696. Pets Welcome, 
Fitness Center, Pool, Covered 
Parking, In-Home Washer/ 
Dryer. Call today for details. 

Toll Free: 877-262-7949 
or visit 

www.diamondforest.com 

FARMINGTON HILLS: 2 bed. 
2 bath, 1200 sq.ft., carport, 
take over lease until Sept., 
$850/mo. (412) 716-6838 

FARMINGTON HILLS: Heat 
included! 1 bedroom $505. 
Appliances, carpeting. 9 
Mile/Middlebelt 248-478-7489 

FARMINGTON MANOR APTS. 
Deluxe studio & 1 bedroom, 
carport. 1ST3M0NTH'S RENT 
50% OFF! (With approved 
credit). 248-888-0868 

FARMINGTON PLAZA APTS. 
Deluxe 1 and 2 bedrooms, 
star t ing at $500-up. Heat 
included, water, pool. Ask 
about our special! 

(248) 478-8722 

FIVE, Five, Five. 
ONE MONTH FREE 

To Qualified Applicants. 
.. Studios, 1 & 2 bedrooms 
available in town Birmingham. 
I & 5 5 5 S. Old Woodward. 
| p p i Mari (248) 645-1191 

j jMDEN CITY - 1 bedroom. 
B8&$a in t , carpet, appliances. 
Sa l t , , included. Air. Laundry. 
gSgg/mo. (734) 459-1160 

frffDEN CITY 1 bedroom, 
newly decorated, appliances, 
Seat & water $535 +deposit. 
f34-261-6863/734-464-3847 

J GARDEN CITY 
Nice 2 bedroom. $600/mo. 
31075 Krauter. 
* (313) 384-6029 

Livonia 

Happy New Year = 
Happy savings! 

up to 

1 Month Free!* 
• Minutes f rom I -96 
• Dogs & Cats Welcome 
• Covered Parking 
•^Fitness Center, Pool 
• Extra Storage 
• Earn thousands toward 

your new home! 

| ? " B e d r o o m f r o m $ 7 3 0 
' b e d r o o m f r o m $ 8 3 0 

T Woodridge 
i Apartments 

Call Toll Free Today 

(888) 547-5828 
.woodridgeapartments.com 

K </*For a very limited t ime 
» on select units. Call 
leasing office for details. 

ft 

|.IVONIA • 5 Mile/Middlebelt 
| , b e d r o o m - 1050 sq. ft. , pri-
vate entry. Washer/dryer hook-
8p, balcony/patio, central air/ 
8eat.$715/mo. 248-521-1978 

(L ivon ia 
or-. One of L i von ia ' s 
" " f i n e s t a p a r t m e n t s 

, a t c o m p e t i t i v e p r i ces 
CANTERBURY 

- PARK APTS. 
V9400 Mayfieid off Seven 
" Mile Rd.between 

" farmington & Merriman, 
behind Joe's Produce) 

' 1 BEDROOM S715/mo. 
2 BEDROOM $8G0/mo. 

V 
•t, includes full washer & 
-•dryer in each apartment. 
> Community room, 

patio or balcony, 
- deluxe appliances, 

optional carport 

248-473-3983 
586-775-8206 

• L i von ia ' s F inest 
Loca t i on 

MERRIMAN 
;WOODS APTS. 
'.Merriman Rd., corner of 

c 7 Mile. Near Livonia Mall 
"ASK ABOUT OUR 

L I M I T E D T I M E 
' v ; SPECIAL" 
* v One Bedroom 

- Immediate Occupancy 

From $600 
includes: Patio or balcony, 
carpeting, vertical blinds, 
'de luxe appliances, pool. 
„ . 248-477-9377 
C > 586-775-8206 

Madison Heights 

- QUIET 
-• Almost soundproof 

1& 2 bedroom apts. 
Across from Oakland 

Mall at I-75 and 14 Mile 

CONCORD 
TOWERS 
32600 Concord Dr. 

(next to the 
. , Micro-Center Store) 
-1 bedroom from $565 
2 bedroom from $625 
Carports • Dishwasher 
Disposal • Central air 

248-589-3355 

Apartments -
Unfurnished 

MADISON HGTS. 
13 Mile/ Campbell. 
Clean 1 bedroom- $565 

or 2 bedroom- $665 

No secur i ty deposit w / 
approved credit . Heat, 
water, blinds, carpet, stove 
& refrigerator included. 

• Pool on site. 
(248) 879-2140 

NORTHVILLE 

TREE TOP 
APARTMENTS 

Charming smal l com-
muni ty nestled in a 
wooded, stream side 
setting. Featuring a variety 
of unique 1 bedroom 
apartments f r om only 
$675. All feature neutral 
decor, blinds, appliances, 
covered parking. Avail-
ability limited., come see 
why! EHO 

'W in te r 
Specials* 

Call (248) 347-1690 
Novi Rd., north of 8 Mile 

NORTHVILLE - Oowntown, 1 
block N. of Main St. in quiet 
neighborhood setting. Large 1 
bedroom w/ac, walk-in closet, 
heat & water included. Only 
S695/mo.(734) 420-1027 

NORTHViLLE CONDO 
Rent-to-Own. Wi l l help 

1st Time Buyers, t bedroom, 
just refurbished, new app-
liances. Several Available. 
$625-$695/mo. 24hr. message 

(866) 237-2647 x21 

Novi 

ALL NEW 
INTERIORS 

2 Months Free 
You're sure to love our 
beautiful ly remodeled, 
huge 1 & 2 bedroom 
apartments wi th brand 
new designer kitchen and 
baths, individual washer/ 
dryers, vert ical bl inds, 
covered parking, and 
morel You'll be impressed 
by our exquisitely 
decorated hal lways and 
new entrances. Affordable 
luxury f rom only $730. 
EHO 

OPEN 7 DAYS 

TREE TOP MEADOWS 
10 Mile West of 

Meadowbrook 
(248) 348-9590 

N O V I 

1 MONTH FREE 
AND... 

MOVE IN BY 1/31 
AND RECEIVE 

UP TO 
$500 FREE RENT! 

"Call for details! 

* FREE-CARPORTS! 
* CITY WATER! 
• Amazing Closet Space! 
• 24 Hour Maintenance! 

WESTGATE IV 
APARTMENTS 
(886) 232-4373 

On Pontiac Trail, 
E. of Beck Rd 

SHORT TERM LEASES 
AVAILABLE! EHO 

N O V I 

NEW YEAR'S 
SAVINGS! 

1st month FREE! 
Move in by 1/31 & 

take an extra 
$300!!! 

* Berber Carpeting in 
many suites 

* 10" Vanity w/Double 
Sinks in Bathroom! 

* Clubhouse w/Pool 
Table, Internet Access, 
and Fitness Area! 

* Sound condit ioned 
design for a peaceful 
living experience! 

WATERVIEW FARMS 
APARTMENTS 

(866) 534-3352 
On Pontiac Trail, East of 

Beck Rd. 
We are pet fr iendly! EHO 

Nov), Westland 

FOUNTAIN PARK 
APARTMENTS 

Luxury You Can Afford 

FREE 
WASHER 
& DRYER 
In Every Apartment 

• Pr iva te En t rance 
• P o o l / T e n n i s C o u r t 
• A n d M u c h M o r e ! 

NOVI 
On Grand River between 
Meadowbrook & Novi Rd. 

248-348-0626 

WESTLAND 
Newburgh between 

Joy & Warren 
734-459-1711 

BRING IN THIS AD AND 
GET $25 OFF THE 
APPLICATION FEE 

NOVI-OOWNTOWN. 43546 
Grand River. Private 2 bed., all 
appliances, no pets. $750/mo. 
248-348-1250 

SERVICE 
1-800-579-SELL 

Apartments -
Unfurnished 

OAK PARK NORTH 
LINCOLNBRIAR 
APARTMENTS 

• 2 bedroom 1.5 bath 
to 1160 sq. f t , 

• 3 bedroom t . 5 bath 1380 
sq. f t + fu l l basement 

FROM $786 
Heat Included 

(248) 968-4792 
Come See Our Renovated 

Kitchens 
Ask about our mofre-ln 

PLYMOUTH 1 bedroom apt. 
Near downtown, $580 /mo . 
includes heat, (plus security) 

Call: (734) 455-2635 

Plymouth 

$99 DEPOSIT 

One 
Free Rent, 

plus 
1st visit only, 

$50 off 
6 mo. Rent! 

FREE HEAT & W A T E R 

Newly Upgraded 
1 & 2 Bedrooms 

Plymouth Manor 
Plymouth House 

Close to downtown 
Plymouth! 

734-455-3880 
www.yorkcommuntt les.com 

PLYMOUTH - Largest 1 & 2 
bedroom f loorp lans in 
Plymouth. Up to 1 month 
FREE RENT! Pets welcome, 
fitness center, pool, close to 
freeways. Call today: 

(888) 532-0059 or visit 
www.twinarbors.com 

PLYMOUTH 
BROUGHAM MANOR 
1 & 2 Bedroom Apts 

From $580. 
(734) 455-1215 

PLYMOUTH 
SHELDON PARK APTS. 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom, 
central air. Carport. Walk to 
shopping, $555 - $655. 

Call: (734) 453-8811 

PLYMOUTH - 1 bedroom 
upper. Spacious. Stove, 
refrigerator, carpeting, blinds, 
storage. $530. Includes heat. 
Sec. deposi t $550. 
Discounted rent available. 
Walk to town. Ideal fo r sen-
iors. 734-748-8986 

PLYMOUTH 1 & 2 bed incl 
heat, winter specials start at 
$575-$675. Laundry facilities, 
(248) 446-2021 

Plymouth 

HILLCREST 
CLUB 

Apartments 
*1ST MONTH 
FREE, Plus 

FREE 

No cost credit 
evaluation. 

Check out the 
special on our 

beautiful 
renovated apts. 

Select apts. only* 

1 Bedroom $615 

2 Bedroom $690 

(866) 217-4106 
Located on Haggerty, 
,S. of Plymouth Rd. 

Mon-Fri, 9-6. 
Sat & Sun, 10-4. EHO 

PLYMOUTH 
Park Manor Apts. January 
Special! 1 bedroom $515 
includes heat. 1 parking space 
per apt. 734-454-92741 

PLYMOUTH SQUARE APTS. 
CALL FOR SPECIALS 

1 & 2 bedroom, central air, 
pool. From $580. 

734-455-6570 

PLYMOUTH- Spacious 1 bed 
Apt. (13x18 living room). 
Heat & water included, all 
appliances. $610/mo. Avail. 
Now! 1 yr. lease. Non-smok-
ing. 734-453-0885 

PLYMOUTH-DOWNTOWN 
1 Bedroom in quiet residen-
tial ne ighborhood. $595 
includes heat & water. New 
carpet, newly painted, private 
patio, air condit ioning, coin 
laundry & large storage area. 

Call 313-682-7225 

REDFORD AREA 
Telegraph - 5 Mile 

CALL FOR $99 SPECIAL 
Clean Quiet Building 

Carpet, Walk In Closet, 
Heat & Water Included. 

1 Bedroom $495 
Credit Check & References 

313-532-9234 

REDFORD: 24757 5 Mile. 
Quiet, clean 1 bedroom. $525 
+ dep. Appliances/heat/water. 
No pets. 313-541-4204. 

Rochester Near down town 
850 sq.ft., 1 bed, no pets, 
$620 includes heat, water, & 
appliances. 248-651-8090 

ROYAL OAK - Between 12 & 
13 Mile, off Cooiidge, 1 bed-
room apt., newiy redecorated, 
carpet. $540/mo. Heat & 
water included. 

(248) 488-2251. 

ROYAL OAK • Huge one, 
bedroom apts. New carpet 
& appliances, c.a. Includes 

heat & water. 12 & Main St. 
$579. Call (248) 546-0052 

Looking 
for a 
NEW 
home? 

Be sure you iook in 
your Observer & 
Eccentric Classified 
section for all the 
newest local listings! 
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Southfield 

COUNTRY CORNER 
Huge Apartments 

& Town Homes 

1, 2, & 3 Bedroom 

From $800 

Ask About our Specials 

• Heat, water, carport 
included 

• Free Health Ciub 
• Night Gatekeeper 
• Heated Pool 
• Private Balcony 
• Short Term Leases 

Close to Birmingham, 
Shopping, and Freeways 

248-647-6100 
Let us fax you 
our brochure. 

EHO 

Southfield -1 large bedroom, 
fireplace, washer/dryer In-unit, 
patio, garage. Heat, electric, 
cable. $750. 248-320-3454 

TROY 

Three Oaks 
Apts 

Special! 
1 Bedroom 

$630* 
1 Bedroom/ 
Den $665* 
2 Bedroom 

$705* 
W a t t l e s Rd . 

( 1 7 M i l e ) 
B e t w e e n C r o o k s & 

L i v e r n o i s 

248-362-4088 
OPEN 7 DAYS 

www. 
paragonapartments.com 

'Conditions Apply 

WAYNE Lg. unfurnished studio 
apt $135/wk. Also furnished 
eff ic iency $125/wk . Both 
include utilities. 734-326-4110 

Westland 

Estates 

$465. 
$199.00 Security 

No fine print in this ad! 

- Heat/Water included -

- No Application 
or Cleaning Fees -

New Resident's Only 

734-722-4700 

Westland 

HAPPY 
HOLIDAYS 

2 Bedroom 
$620.00* 

1 Bedroom 
$550 .00* 

Call Today 
734-459-6600 

Oil Joy between 
Newburgh & Hix 

"Limited time otter 
•On select units 

paragonapartments.com 

Westland 

$339 MOVES 
YOU IN + 2 MO 

FREE RENT 
• G A S & W A T E R PA ID 
• 1 - 2 BEDROOMS 
WESTERN HILLS APTS 

Call 734-729-6520 
Open Mon.- Fri. 8am-5pm 

Upon Credit approval 

Westland 

$99 DEPOSIT 

One 
Free Rent 
plus 1st visit 
only, $50 off 
6 mo. rent. 

VENOY 

APARTMENTS 
NEWLY RENOVATED 
KITCHENS & BATHS 
- 1 & 2 bedroom apts. 

some with fireplace 
- Clubhouse 

(734) 261-7394 
www.yorkcommuni t ies.com 

THAT W O R K FOR YOU! 

1-800-579-SELL 

Apartments -
Unfurnished 

Westland 

$99 
DEPOSIT 
Ask about 
our lower 
prices and 

FREE RENT! 

ORCHARDS 
OF 

NEWBURGH 
Larger Apartments 

1 & 2 Bedroom plans 
• Playground Area 

• Pool & Clubhouse 
• Carport Included 

(734) 729-5090 
www.yorkcommunit ies.com 

WESTLAND 

$99 MOVES 
YOU IN! 

Pay no rent until 
March 

• FREE FORCED 
AIR HEAT! 

• Walk-in Closet! 
• Ceiling Fans! 
• Restrictions Apply 

HUNTINGTON ON 
THE HILL 

APARTMENTS 
(866) 395-0746 

On Ann Arbor Tr., b twn 
Inkster & Mlddlebelt. 

EHO 

Westland - Open Sunday 

1 MONTH 
FREE!!* 

at WOODLAND 
VILLA APTS 

And $100 
off for the 

next 8 mo.'s 
on 2 bedroom apts 

• Supersize Closets 
• Breakfast Bar 
• Intercoms 
• Cable Ready 
• Central Heating & A/C 
Livonia Schools 

CALL TODAY! 
(734) 422-5411 

On Warren Rd. between 
Wayne & Newburgh 

*on select units 
for limited t ime 

paragonapartments.com 

WESTLAND CAPRf 
" MOVE-IN SPECIAL" 
$14.00 until Feb. 14 

(with good credit) 
California Style Apts. 

• 1 bedroom from $565 
' Heat & water included 
1 Cathedral ceilings 
1 Balconies 
1 Carport 
1 Fully carpeted 
1 Vertical blinds 
1 Great location to malls 
• Livonia school system 

(734) 261-5410 

WESTLAND 

FREE RENT! 
Heat & water * 

included 
Great Specials 
1 & 2 Bedrooms 
Call for Details 

734-721-0500 

Westland Park Apts. 

FREE RENT! 
SPECIALS!! 

$200 Security Deposit 
1st and 2nd Month rent 

$300 per month. 
3rd month FREE 

(new residents only 
with approved credit) 
2 Bedroom 1.5 bath 
936 sq.ft. f rom $650 

1 bedroom 700 sq. ft. $575 
Heat/water included 

Very clean apartments -
excellent maintenance 

Central air, vertical biinds, 
intercom. Appliances 
Include dishwasher. 

Laundry facilities in each 
building. No pets. 

(734) 729-6636 
> r 
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Birmingham • Novi 
Royal Oak • Troy 

Furnished 
Apts, 

1 Monthly Leases 
1 Immediate Occupancy 
1 Lowest Rates 
1 Newly Decorated 
SUITE LIFE 
2 4 8 - 5 4 9 - 5 5 0 0 

BLOOMFIELD LAKES 
Short term, large studio, 1 
& 2 bedroom apts., ful ly fur-
nished, includes dishes, 
linens, and household items 
in small, quiet complex, next 
to park. Rents f rom $800. 
Includes heat & water.. 

248-681-8309 

CLASSIFIEDS 
WORK! 

1-800-579-7355 

Apartment - Furnisher! 

BURLINGTON APTS, 
1111 N. Old Woodward 
has shor t te rm and 
month to month lease 
arrangements dur ing 
renovations to transform 
Birmingham's finest into 
Woodward Place of 
Bi rmingham Condomin-
iums. For leasing info call 

(248) 646-1111 

FARMINGTON HILLS • Park 
Motel, Furnished rooms, effi-
ciency & apts f rom $150/week. 
No deposit. 248-474-1324 

PLEASANT RiDGE 
Clean 1 bedroom. Upper. 
Furnished. Must see! $635/ 
incl utilities. 248-352-8152 

JS5!m402Q] 

BIRMINGHAM Close to town 
& very clean, 2 bed., 1.5 bath, 
washer/ dryer. $980/mo. 

ShareNet (248) 642-1620 

BIRMINGHAM 
ONE STOP SHOPPING 

See our ad under Apartments 
for Rent-Birmingham. 

The Beneicke Group 
(248) 642-8686 

BIRMINGHAM: 2 bedroom, 1.5 
bath. Pool, appliances & water 
inciuded. New windows/car-
pet. $1050. 248-318-7656 

BLOOMFIELD • Spacious 2 
bed,, 2 bath, washer/ dryer, 
bsmt, carport. $950/mo. 

ShareNet (248)642-1620 

CANTON -NEW BUILT LUXU-
RY 2 bed, 2 bath, den, fire-
place, garage, alarm, laundry. 
$1550. 734-981-6891 

CANTON 2 bedroom 1.5 bath 
condo, P lymouth Landing. 
Appl iances included, no 
pets/smoking. $625/mo. 
734-453-3737, 734-844-8018 

CANTON- Nice, 2 bedroom 
(large master) , 1,5 bath, 
washer/ dryer, air, patio, pool, 
bsmt, car port. 

517-655-2753 

CLAWSON 
Near 14 Mile & Crooks. 
Minutes to Somerset & 
Birmingham. Spacious 2 bed-
room, 1 1/2 baths, features 
private entrance & yard, car-
port, basement, central ;air, 
neutral decor. Only $895. 1 
cat OK wi th fee. EHO 

THE BENEICKE GROUP 
(248) 642-8686 

Commerce/Walled Lake 
New lakefront condo's. 2 bed, 
2.5 bath, 2 car garage, all 
appliances including washer 
& dryer. Fireplace. $1695/mo. 

248-203-2626 

FARMINGTON 1 bedroom, 
heat included, reserved park-
ing, immediate occupancy, 
$700/mo. 248-661-4639 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
LUXURY CONOO 

14 Mile at Orchard Lake Road 
2500 sq. ft. , 2 bedroom, 2 1 / 2 
baths, all appliances including 
washer & dryer. Garage park-
ing. $1755 per month. 

Call: (248) 585-0800 

FARMINGTON HILLS 13 & 
Halstead. 2 bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, attached 2 car garage, 
vaulted ceilings w/skylights, 
fireplace, C/A, f inished base-
meni, $1600. 313-886-2965 

Keego Harbor - Sylvan Lake 
Condo, 1 MO FREE RENT - 2 
bedroom, heat & water 
included, $875. 248-420-7222 

NORTHVILLE - Clean 2/3 
bed, f inished bsmt. . 248-
348-8189, #710 

RICHTER & ASSOC. '" 
www.richterassoc.coni 

NOVI-COUNTRY PLACE town-
house. 2 bed, 1.5 bath, walk-
in closets, fireplace, complete-
ly redone 248-760-5698 — 

PUiymouth - 2 bedroom, pool, 
carport , laundry, storage, 
heat/water included ,$745/mo. 
(734) 522-8957 

PLYMOUTH - Near Downtown. 
2 bedroom Townhouse, on 
Hines Park. Hardwood floors. 
$825/mo. 248-356-6162 

TROY - Birmingham schools. 
2 bed, 2 1/2 bath, Midtown 
Sq. 2 car garage. Only $1650. 

Presidential Real Estate 
248-797-2985 

WALLED LAKE - 2 bed, 
bath, f inished bsmt. 

248-348-8189, #730 
RICHTER & ASSOC. 

www.richterassoc.com 

Duplexes 

Berkley 1 bedroom w/satellite 
TV/radio. 1 car garage, phone 
iine hooked up. $550/mo + 
utilities. 248-586-1092, ext. 4 

CLAWSON 
Luxury Townhouse 

447 N. Rochester Rd., #9. 
2 bedroom, 11/2 bath luxu-
ry townhouse wi th fireplace, 
air, basement wi th hookups. 
We Love Pets. $820. 

(248) 354-9119, Ext. 206 
> r 
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Luxury Townhouse 
526 Fourteen Mile Rd. 2 
bedroom, 11/2 bath, fu l i 
basement w i th hook-ups, 
central air, fireplace, air, 
We LOVE Pets. $780. 

(248) 354-9119, Ext. 206 
r 

NORTHVILLE 2 bed. ranch, 
fresh paint & carpet, new 
kitchen. No pets, $595 + sec. 
424 Gardner. 248-474-3893 

PLYMOUTH: Walk to down-
town. 1 bedroom, newly deco-
rated, fui l basement. No pets. 
$650/mo. 734-455-8599 

ROYAL OAK 
2220 Thirteen Mile Rd. 2 bed-
room, 1 bath colonial with 
fu l l basement, central air, 
hookups for washer & dryer. 
Pets ARE welcome. $780/mo. 

(248) 354-9119, Ext. 206 

^ ROYAL OAK 
Luxury Townhouse 
2706 Rochester Rd. 1 bed-
room loft, 11/2 bath luxury 
townhouse wi th f ireplace, 
air, f u l l . basement w i th 
hookups and we Absolutely 
Adore Pets! $820. 

(248) 354-9119, Ext, 206 

WESTLAND - 2 Bedroom, ful l 
basement. New furnace/air. 
Ultra clean, move r ight in. 
From $645/mo. Ask about our 
special. 734-721-8111 

WESTLAND 3 bedrooms, 
new windows/carpet/cabinets. 
Fenced. Near schools. No 
pets. $550. 734-425-3026 

WESTLAND 1 BEDROOM 
duplex, kitchen appliances, 

water & lawn maintenance 
included. $550/mo. 
(586) 817-1846 

WESTLAND- f o r d & Wayne 
Rd., 2 Bed, all appliances, 
water included, quiet area. No 
pets. $625/mo. 734-464-3455 

WESTLAND: 2 bed. apt. 2028 
Ellsworth. $535/mo. + $535 
deposit. Wi ldwood & Palmer 
area. Also 3 bed, $700/mo. + 
$700 deposit. 734-595-3580 

WESTLAND: 2 bedroom, 1 
Bath, Appl iances included, 
pets allowed,. $600/mo. $30 
appilcation fee. 734-662-9035 

BIRMINGHAM - Spotless 2 
bedroom lower. C/A, hard-
woods, 14/Woodward. $900+ 
security. 248-643-0427 

DEARBORN HTS. Clean & 
updated 1 bed apt. In private 
home. Single occupancy. 
$600 /mo . incl. ut i l i t ies & 
cable,. Available immediately. 
313-407-8004; 313-274-0917 

FERNDALE - Beautiful 2 bed-
room lower w/firepiace, c.a., 
newer kitchen, screened room, 
garage, great yard. Walk to 
downtown. A MUST SEE! $895 
+ Utilities. (248) 548-5946 

FERNDALE - Exquisite 1920 s 
one bedroom upper w /wood 
f loors, woodwork , updated 
kitchen, 2 balconies, laundry, 
c.a., garage, great storage. 
Many special features. A 
MUST SEE! $650/uti l i t ies. 

(248) 548-5946 

FERNDALE - Spacious, clean 
1 bed. upper flat, all appl i-
ances w / deck. $700/mo. 

T im (586) 294-6865, 
ShareNet (248)642-1620 

NORTHVILLE 
2 bedroom upper flat. Walk to 
downtown. Freshly painted, 
updated kitchen w/all appl i-
ances. Hardwood f loors. Bsmt 
w / washer /dryer hook-up,1 
car garage. $775/mo. Secur-
ity/ref. Tina: 734-416-8736, 
Coldwell Banker Preferred 

PLYMOUTH - Downtown 
charming 1 bedroom upper & 
lower f lats. New paint & wood 
f loors , no pets /smok ing. 
S595/S690 per mo. includes 
gas/water. 734-354-1957 

PLYMOUTH-Downtown 2 bed 
lower, hardwood f loors, bsmt 
& garage, Security deposi t 
lease, $800/mo. 734 564-4100 

Plymouth - Old Village, 2 bed 
lower f lat , basement, f ron t 
porch, all appliances, ca, avail-
able Immediately. $800 /mo. 
No pets. 734-216-1045 

PLYMOUTH farge upper 1 bed-
room, deck, stove, fr ig, heat, 
water, no smoking or pets. 
$650 + security. 734-453-0975 

ROYAL OAK - 1 4 2 E. 13 Mile. 
2 bed. lower. $700, 1 bed. 
upper $500-+ utilities. 

(248) 646-8505 

40501 

BERKLEY Spacious 1 bed-
room upper, 600 sq . f t . , walk-
ing distance to downtown. 
$600/mo. 734-276-0503 

BIRMINGHAM -2 bed. Ranch, 
C/A, f inished bsmt, washer/ 
dryer, garage.-— $1000/mo. 

ShareNet (248)642-1620 

BIRMINGHAM -3 Bed., 2.5 
bath, C/A, vaulted cei l ings, 
wood floors, garage.$2495/mo 

ShareNet (248)642-1620 

BIRMINGHAM- 2 bed ranch, 
appl iances + dishwasher, 
basement, fenced yard. 
$750/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BIRMINGHAM- Bungalow, 
C/A, appliances, basement & 
garage. Pets OK. Fee reim-
bursement, $850. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

B1RMINGHAM-1244 Emmons 
3 bedroom ranch, 2 car 
garage, fenced yard, central 
air. $1150/mo. with any days 
in January rent free! EHO 

The Beneicke Group 
248-642-8686 

BIRMINGHAM-FURNISHED 3 
bed, 2 baths, bright kitchen, 
very clean. Pics on Web. 
$1500/mo. 248-644-8092 

BIRMINGHAM: 3 bed, 1 bath, 
garage, deck, central air, new 
kitchen & windows, fenced 
yard on tree lined street. Walk 
to parks, schools & down-
town. $1,100. EHO 
248-642-8686, 248-640-5855 

BIRMINGHAM: 3 bed, 2 bath, 
all appliances + dishwasher, 
washer/dryer , a/c, 2 car 
garage. $1100. 248-350-2499 

BIRMINGHAM: 3 bed. ranch, 
air, ali appliances, energy effi-
cient furnace, nice. Good loca-
tion. $1250. (248) 626-7333 

CANTON - 3 Bed., bsmt, 2 1/2 
car garage, fenced yard, close 
to elementary school. Call Tree 
Frog Inv. 517-546-1814 (EC3) 

CANTON 3 Bed, possible 4th 
on 3.5 acres w/pool on private 
dr ive. $1800/mo. 2 car 
garage, (734) 812-8007 

CANTON 4 bedroom, 3 bath, 
stove, fr idge, carpet, bl inds, 
garage. $1200/mo. 1 year 
lease. (734) 455-0391. 

CANTON 4 bedrooms, 2 
baths, all appliances, attached 
garage, deck, fenced yard, 
$1450/month. 734-981-6592 

CANTON QUAD LEVEL 
Immediate Occupancy! 

Lovely, 3 bed.'s, family room, 
natural fireplace, dining room, 
1.5 baths, appliances stay, 2.5 
car garage:- Available 1/15/04. 
$1,550/mo. plus security. 

CENTURY 21 
JOHN COLE REALTY 

(313) 937-0804 

Canton, Livonia, Westland 
Rent 2 own. No bank qualifiy. 

Call 734-422-0419 or visit 
www.sjgpropert iesinc.com 

CANTON: Beautifully updated, 
al l appliances, more. Finished 
bsmt . Large fenced yard. 
$1545/mo. (734) 516-1107 

CLAWSON - 36 Florence. 
Clean freshly painted v iny l 
t w o story. Updated kitchen & 
bath, appliances, new 
windows & furnace. Garage. 
Available immediately. $950. 
(248) 646-8505 i 

CLAWSON Amazing 4 bed. 2.5 
bath, fireplace, wood f loors, 
bsmt, garage. $2000/mo. 

ShareNet (248) 642-1620 

COMMERCE 
Clean 3 bedroom, 2 car 
garage, lake view. $950/mo. 

Call Todd Smith 
Re/Max Classic 248-449-6263 

COMMERCE TWP./WIXOM 
Spacious 3 bed, 2 bath, appli-
ances, pets neg. $1100/mo. 

248-669-3012 

DEARBORN • Brick bungajpw, 
garage, air, basement. $750. 
Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS (Nortt i) 
Beech Daly & Warren. 3 bed. 
bsmt, garage, $900/mo. 
(248) 478-3144 

D E A R B O R N H E I G H T S 
2 bedroom, 1 bath, garage, 
fenced yard. $875/mo. + 
security. 248-685-0278 

DEAR80RN HGTS - 3 bed-
room, fenced, opt ion to buy, 
$675. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

Dearborn Hts. North -3 bed, 
brick ranch, f inished bsmt, 2 
car garage, $1100/mo. + uti l i-
ties. . (313) 584-7626 

FARMINGTON (N.) 
A beauty! 4 bedroom, 2.5 
bath, approx. 3,000 sq. f t . with 
f inished basment. Alt updated 
$2950 + 1 . 5 months security. 

Agent, 248-661-8501 

FARMINGTON Adorable, 2 
bed, -1 bath, no pets. Immed. 
Occup., yard w / d e c k , 2 large 
l iving areas, fireplace, laundry. 
$1100/mo. 248-449-6316 

Farmington Hills / Livonia 
1200 sq. ft. 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, appliances, fenced yard, 
$1200. (248) 342-0314 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
2 Bed, appliances, carport , 
pets negotiable $675/mo. 

248-669-3012 

FERNOALE Very clean 2 bed-
room, fui l basement, fenced 
yard, enclosed porch, $750+ 
security. 248-932-3984 

Garden City 

BAD CREDIT? 
YOU CAN STILL BUY A 

HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 
ANY AREA! 

Short term employment 
OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

GARDEN CITY Available now! 
Fantastic 4 bed, 2 bath home, 
ai l new interior, f i replace. 
R6nt to own opt ion. Poor 
credit OK. . 734-332-0259 

HOWELL - Newer 4 bed, 2.5 
bath, 2,500 sq.ft., walkout 
bsmt. , $1,995. 248-348-
8189, #731 

RICHTER & ASSOC. 
www.richterassoc.com 

INKSTER 3 bedroom brick, 
basement, $750; 3 bedroom, 
basement, garage, $550. 
Option on both. 248-788-1823 

INKSTER- 2118 Harriet, 
S/Michigan. Clean, 3-4 
Bedroom, fenced. $650/mo. 
$650/security. 734-722-6573 

LEASE WITH 
OPTION TO BUY 

Programs Available. All areas. 
(248) 615-4858 

LIVONIA - 2 bed $800; 3 bed 
$950. Clean, appliances avail-
able. 734-306-5195 

LIVONIA - 3 bedroom, appli-
ances, garage, fenced yard, 
pets ok. $825. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

LIVONIA - 4 BEDROOM HOME 
Garage and C/A. Clean & 
updated, close to everything, 
L ivonia schools. $975/mo. 
Renter Incentive Offer, 

CALL JOHN McARDLE 
7 3 4 - 4 2 0 - 3 4 0 0 X 2 2 1 

REMERICA 

HOMETOWN ONE 
44785 Five Mile Rd„ Livonia 

LIVONIA - Ranch, garage, 
appl iances. Option to buy. 
$795. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

LIVONIA 3 Bedroom br ick 
ranch. Full bsmt. Ali appli-
ances & water incl. Quiet area. 
$925/mo. 734-464-3455 

LIVONIA(NW) 3 bed, 2.5 bath, 
all updated, many extras. Avail 
now. No-smoking, pets maybe. 
$1895/mo. 248-755-3125 

LIVONIA- 9896 Farmington 
rd., 3 bed. 1.5 bath, 1.5 car 
garage, finished bsmt., newiy 
redecorated. No pets, $995/mo 
+ sec & ref. 248-477-1971 

LIVONIA-8 MILE- 300, 375, or 
800 sq. ft. $255, $375, $635 
+ utilities, appliances, seclud-
ed. Pet tee 248 356-7719 

LIVONIA: 3 bedroom, corner 
lot, rent or rent to own. 
$1000/mo. Could be 0 down. 

(248) 615-4653 

LIVONIA: 4 bedroom ranch, 
1250 sq . f t . Very clean, appli-
ances, $1150/mo. + security. 

810-229-9219 

LIVONIA: Adorable 3 bed. 
home, on a corner lot in the 
center of Livonia. $1000 plus 
security. 734-4.62-2047 

Northville - 3 bedroom farm-
house on 1 acre, ful l base-
ment . . 3 car garage, 
$1200/mo. (248) 921-7161 

Homes For Rent 

NORTHVILLE 51300 7 Mile 
Rd., 4 Bedroom, 1850 sq. f t . 
on 4 acres, w/ inground swim-
ming pool. Asking $1550/mo. 
Immed. Occup. 248-866-1826 

NOVI 2 bed townhouse, 
garage, 39766 Village Wood. 
Circle, N. of 9 Mile & Haggerty. 

. Agent: 248-476-6498 

OUR CHARITY 
Gifts your down payment 

for your home. 
(248) 615-4653 

PLYMOUTH 2 or 3 bedroom 
ranch. 2 1/2 car garage. New 
kitchen. Nice yard, $1000/mo. 

734-455-9763 

PLYMOUTH • 1600 sq, f t , 4 
bed, 2 baths, 2 l iv ing rooms, 
garage, Rent w/opt ion. 
$1495/mo. (734) 262-5500 

PLYMOUTH 3 Bed, 1 bath, f in-
ished basement, fenced yard. 
$1125/mo. Option to pur-
chase on LC. 248-515-5292 

PLYMOUTH- 2 Bed, 2 car 
garage, appliances, walk to 
park & downtown: Pets nego-
tiable. $950/mo + sec. Call 
Larry. 734-812-9171 

PLYMOUTH-Lg 1 bed 
upper, garage, prime 
area. $775. (734) 
591-6530/455-7653 

Redford 

BAD CREDIT? 
YOU CAN STILL BUY A 

HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 
ANY AREA! 

Short te rm employment 
OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

REDFORD - 3 bed, 2 baths, 
f inished basement, appliances, 
garage. $875. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD • 3 bed, basement, 
appliances, hardwood floors, 
$750. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

Redford- 19400 Garfield, 
$800/mo., Sharp 3 bed brick 
bungalow, bsmt, 2 car garage. 
.19768 Inkster Rd., 2 bed, no 
bsmt, fireplace, $625/mo. 

Agent: 248-476-6498 

ROYAL OAK- 2 bed, appli-
ances, 2 car garage, hardwood 
floors. $700. Small charge, . 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

SOUTHFIELD - 2 -3 bed, base-
ment, 2 car garage, pets nego-
tiable. $800. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

SOUTHFIELD - 3 bed ranch, 
appliances, f ireplace, 2 car 
garage, opt ion t o buy. $900. 
Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

SOUTHFIELD- 25373 Orchard 
Grovte, 3 bed room bribk 
ranch, no basement. 2 car 
oaragfe. Nice area. $995/mo: 

248-539-3350 

SOUTHFIELD- 8/ lnkster, 2 
bed, garage, large, yard ' 
$775/mo. + uti l i t ies. 

248-763-5442 

Troy - 3 bed, 1 bath, 2 fire-
places, c.a., ali appliances. 2 
car garage, Large lot. 1 mi. to 
M-59. Snow/Lawn maint. incl. 
Immaculate. $1500. 1st. & 
sec. Phone 248-568-1903 
Fax 248-828-7050 

TROY 3 bed brick Ranch, new 
appliances, Garage, lawn care/ 
snow removal. $1150/mo. 

ShareNet (248) 642-1620 

TROY 3 Bed, 2 bath. 1380 sq. 
ft. ranch. 'New paint, f inished 
bsmt., all Appliances. 3 car 
$1495/besf. 248-842-0200 

TROY BRICK ranch 1550 sq. 
ft. 3 bed, 1 .§ bath, attached 2.5 
garage. Wood f loors, fenced 
yard, fireplace, f inished bsmt., 
$1200+ sec. 734 246-1185 

WATERFORD - 2 bed, 1.5 
bath, f inished walkout bsmt, 
$995. 248-348-8189, #727 

RICHTER & ASSOC. 
www.richterassoc.com 

WAYNE - 3 bedroom, fenced 
for pets. Option to buy. $750. 
Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WEST BLOOMFIELD - 4 Bed., 
2 bath Lake Front w / walkout, 
C/A & garage. $1750/mo. 

ShareNet (248)642-1620 

WESTLAND - , newly remod-
eled, 3 bed, 1 bath, 2 1/2 car 
garage, C/A, • dishwasher. 
$1,100. '313-363-3997 

WESTLAND - 2 bed. 2 bath 
ranch, appliances, basement 
fenced yard, c/a, garage. 
$1100. 734-716-3838 

WESTLAND - 3 bed, 1.5 
baths, fenced yard, $635/mo. 
Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND • 3 bedroom brick, 
basement, remodeled, double 
lot. $645/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND - Winter Special! 
3 bed, 1.5 bath, bsmt, C/A, 
just decorated, appliances, no 
pets. $925. (734) 591-9163 

WESTLAND 3 bedroom ranch, 
Livonia Schoo ls , garage, 
option to buy available, $750 
per month. 248-788-1823 

WESTLAND Newiy painted 2 
bed, new appliances; fu l l bsmt , 
washer/dryer, C/A, large deck. 
Clean! $800. 734-216-1876 

WESTLAND Wayne Rd & 
Cherry Hill area. 3 bed brick 
ranch, garage, stove & refrig-
erator. Avaii. Feb. 1. $90p/mo 
+ security. (734) 455-7043 

WESTLAND- 2 Bed., garage, 
no bsmt., large yard. 6148 
Wilmer, Ford & Newburgh 
area. $ 7 5 0 / m o + $750 
deposit. (734) 595-3580 

WHY RENT 
When you can buy a home 

for $0 down. Al l areas. 
(248) 615-4856 

WHY RENT 
When you can rent to own, 

Ail areas. 
(248) 615-4653 

•BAD CREDIT 
•GOOD CREDIT 

•NO CREDIT 
0 Down Loans. 

Everyone Qualifies. 
(248) 615-4653 

http://www.hometowniife.com
http://www.hoinetowtUife.com
http://www.diamondforest.com
http://www.yorkcommunttles.com
http://www.twinarbors.com
http://www.yorkcommunities.com
http://www.yorkcommunities.com
http://www.richterassoc.coni
http://www.richterassoc.com
http://www.sjgpropertiesinc.com
http://www.richterassoc.com
http://www.richterassoc.com
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Too Late To Classifieds. 
If you missed our regular Tuesday deadline for 
Thursday's publication, you can now call us ' t i l 

Wednesday at 11am and place your ad in our 
"Too Late To Classified" Section. 

Look fo r t h i s t o appear in Sec t ion C of t h e paper ! 
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4060] 

LOWER STRAIGHTS LAKE 
Beautifully renovated 2 bed; 2 
bath house on private lake. 
Al l appl iances. Heat, gas 
phone extra. $1450 /mo. 
Avail. Feb. 1. {248) 3606145 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
REDUCED RATES 

FIRST MONTH FREE 
1 & 2 bedroom, appliances, 
w i n d o w treatments, air. No 

dogs. Open Saturdays 10-4. 
Call: (248) 474-2131 

DISNEY DREAM VACATION 
Locations, including cruises, 

Hil ton Head, Vero Beach at 
50% savings. 

734-254-0606 

FLORIDA GULF FRONT - Ft. 
Meyers Beacfi, 2 bed, 2 bath 
condo. Jan., Feb. 10% dis-
count . 248-391-3248 

NAPLES FL - Luxurious brand 
new golf course condo. Beau-
t i ful view. Avail Feb 1-June. 
Negotiable.248-613-1330 

NAPLES, FL. 2 bedroom, 2 
bath condo, beautifully deco-
rated. Min imum 1 mo. rental. 
248-842-3505, 248-620-0149 

4110] 

HARBOR SPRINGS/ 
PETOSKEY 

Winter Sports Hideaway- min-
utes f r om 8oyne Highlands 
and Nubs Nob ski resorts with 
the Petoskey State park as 
you r own backyard. Newly 
constructed, newly furnished 
cedar log-sided, non-smoking 
condo. 3 bedrooms, 2 1/2 
baths, lower level recreation 
r oom, 1 1/2 car attached 
garage. Sleeps 9. Available 
over the holidays. 

231-439-5590 
Bear Creek Development, Co. 

Snowbird Utah- ski in[ ski 
out. 1200 sq.ft. studio w/loft , 
2 baths. Reguloar $539/night 
wi l l sacrif ice for $ l 750 /wk . 
(810) 714-2304 Feb/March 

Livinq Quarters To i f l h 
Share W 

AAA RATED 
Ail Ages, Tastes, Occupations, 

Backgrounds & Lifestyles. 
"Our 20th Year* 

H O M E - M A T E 
S P E C I A L I S T S 

2 4 8 - 6 4 4 - 6 8 4 5 
30115 Greenfield, Southfield 

HOUSEMATE WANTED Male 
preferred. To share 4 bed 
home Vi mi. f rom Mayberry 
State Park. Flexible lease 
terms, most utilities & basic 
cable included. $600/mo. 

Call 586-915-8576. 

LIVONIA Woman wanted to 
share home, $400/mo. & share 
util it ies or $500 incl. utilities. 
Near freeways. 734-464-2383 

FERNDALE & REDFORD A/C, 
Jacuzzi in rooms, maid serv-
ice, HBO. Low daily/wkly rates. 
Tel-96 Inn 313-535-4100 
Royal Inn 248-544-1575 

LARGE, furnished sleeping 
room, bath. $75/wk. Utilities 
included. 734-397-2552 

LIVONIA - Room fo r rent 
$400/mo. Utilities included. 1 
mo. + 1 mo. security. Retirees 
welcome. (734) 612-8471 

NORTHVILLE or PLYMOUTH 
Downtown. Furnished sleep-
ing rooms. Newly decorated. 
$80 weekly. Security deposit. 

(734) 455-2010 

REDFORD AREA - employed, 
ki tchen & laundry privileges, 
c.a., $90-$100/wk. Security 
deposi t / $100. 313-534-2084 

REDFORD AREA - Responsible 
w o r k i n g person. $85/wk. + 
$85 up front. Share utilities. 

Call 313-534-0109 

Roommates wanted charming 
farmington Hiils home, $375 
& $450. Includes utilities, 
except phone. 813-205-9926 

WAYNE Room for rent. 
$400/mo. (734) 595-0673 

WESTLAND Furnished. Clean/ 
Quiet for student or employed 
male. Non-smoker. No drugs. 
$75'qer wk. (734) 525-5794 

Lease & Option To Buy 

FOR LEASE 
1 - 2 7 5 exposure. Offices from 
168-2,700 sq.ft. mo. to mo. 
leases available. 

JA Bloch & Co/Gach Realty 
(248) 559-7430 

Help Wanted General 

" G o v t Postal Jobs** 
Announcement #PS2479. Up 
to $54,481 year. Now hiring 
select areas. Free call -
Application examination infor-
mation. Federal benefits. 1-
800-892-5549 ext 91, 7 days 
natafilwusps 

ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE 
Award w inn ing Marketing/ 
Adv. Firm in New Center seek-
ing mot ivated team leader 
with 54 years exp tn customer 
relations/ marketing and writ-
ing. Call Mike 313-875-1155 

ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT 
Should have knowledge of 
AP/AR & payrol l . General 
ledger knowledge would be a 
plus. Fuil t ime. Send resume: 
email, fax, or mail, 

dawn@hvac-ges.cQm, 
734-513-9560, 34400 
Glendale, Livonia, Ml 48150. 
No phone calls accepted. 

ANNOUNCEMENT; NOW HIR-
ING for 2004 Postal jobs 
$16.20-$39.00/hr. Full Federal 
benefits. Paid t raining. No 
experience required. Green 
Card OK. Call 

1-866-895-3696 ext 2400. 

Apartment Manager 
On-site manager to run day to 
day operations of a mid-size 
Westland area community. 
Strong leasing & customer 
service a must . Previous 
experience w/reference 
rewarded with excellent hous-
ing & BC/BS benefits. For 
immediate consideration 
please fax resume to Marie at 
(734) 722-0353 

AREA MANAGER 

Make a Difference in a 
Child's L i f e -

Tutor Time Childcare 
Learning Centers, a 
nationally recognized leader 
in the Childcare Industry, 
seeks professional Area 
Manager for our 
Detroit/Canada area. 3A/AA 
in ECE or Business a plus. 
Multi-site management exp 
& top computer skills req. 
We offer a competi t ive 
salary & benefits package; 
Medical/Dental, 401K, 
childcare & tuit ion 
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